Name

ABDUL

ABHAYA
ABHISHEK
ABHISHEK P
ABISHEK M
ABISHEK

ACHAL

ADARSH SHIVAN
ADIL

ADITYA

ADITYA KUMAR DASS
ADITYA RAO
AFREED
AFREEN TAJ T
AFREEN T
AFRIN
AHALYAV
AHALYA
AISHWARYA
AISHWARYA A
AJAY S

AJITHA SHAJI
AJITHA S
AKASH

AKASH

AKASH AYYAPPA
AKASH AYYAPPA M
AKASH A

AKASH S

AKASH S

AKASH S
AKASHGOWDA
AKHILA N
AKHILA N
AKSHAY
AKSHAY K
AKSHAY K
AKSHAY
AKSHAY K
AKSHAYA A
AKSHAYA
AKSHSAYA P
ALEN

ALEN MATHEW
ALEN

ALEN MATHEW
ALEN SUNNY
ALEXIYA

ALl

ALISHA

ALIZA

ALOK

ALOK SAHOO A
AMAL

AMAN KHAN
AMBIKA B H
AMBIKA B
AMBIKA H
AMBIKA

AMBIKA B H
AMIT

AMRUTH A
AMRUTH
AMRUTH A
ANAGHA
ANANYA
ANANYA V
ANANYA
ANDREA PREETHI
ANEESH NANDHAA N
ANEESH N
ANEESH NANDHAA N
ANGEL PRINCY
ANIL

ANISHA.M
ANJALI

ANKITHA S
ANNUSHA RAUT
ANUJ PANDEY
ANUPRIYA M
ANUSHA
ANUSHA CV
ANUSHA
ANUSHA V
ANUSHA R
ARCHANA NS
ARLENE MICHELLE FERNANDES
ARMSTRONG R K
AROCKIYA

Username
abdulmohammed_131@sfscollege.in
abhayasuryam_062@sfscollege.in
abhishekdas_003@sfscollege.in
abhishekp_0022@sfscollege.in
abishek_3072@sfscollege.in
abishek_3072@sfscollege.in
achalsinghs_003@sfscollege.in
adarsh_3475@sfscollege.in
adilnaseefpk_126@sfscollege.in
adityaparun_004@sfscollege.in
aditya_3349@sfscollege.in
Adityarao_101@sfscollege.in
afreedkt_016@sfscollege.in
afreen_3561@sfscollege.in
afreen_3561@sfscollege.in
afrinbanus_023@sfscollege.in
ahalyav_003@sfscollege.in
ahalyav_003@sfscollege.in
aishwaryan_176@sfscollege.in
aishwaryaa_004@sfscollege.in
Ajay_3419@sfscollege.in
ajithashaji@sfscollege.in
ajithashaji@sfscollege.in
akashroy_006@sfscollege.in
akash_3462@sfscollege.in
akash_3598@sfscollege.in
akash_3598@sfscollege.in
akash_3598@sfscollege.in
akash_3462@sfscollege.in
akash_3462@sfscollege.in
akash_3462@sfscollege.in
akashgowdar_085@sfscollege.in
akhilan_060@sfscollege.in
akhilan_060@sfscollege.in
akshayra_264@sfscollege.in
akshayk_062@sfscollege.in
akshayk_062@sfscollege.in
akshayk_062@sfscollege.in
akshayk_062@sfscollege.in
akshaya_3074@sfscollege.in
akshaya_3074@sfscollege.in
akshsaya_3420@sfscollege.in
alenpaniyan_080@sfscollege.in
alen_3217@sfscollege.in
alen_3217@sfscollege.in
alen_3217@sfscollege.in
alen_3457@sfscollege.in
alexiyag_084@sfscollege.in
ali_3421@sfscollege.in
alishaara_112@sfscollege.in
alizavarghese_323@sfscollege.in
alok_3300@sfscollege.in
alok_3300@sfscollege.in
amalbenny_141@sfscollege.in
aman_3459@sfscollege.in
ambikabh_003@sfscollege.in
ambikabh_003@sfscollege.in
ambikabh_003@sfscollege.in
ambikabh_003@sfscollege.in
ambikabh_003@sfscollege.in
amitkumarjha_238@sfscollege.in
amrutha_016@sfscollege.in
amrutha_016@sfscollege.in
amrutha_016@sfscollege.in
anaghashaileshm_156@sfscollege.in
ananya_3218@sfscollege.in
ananya_3218@sfscollege.in
ananya_3218@sfscollege.in
andreapreethii_092@sfscollege.in
nandhaa_3144@sfscollege.in
nandhaa_3144@sfscollege.in
nandhaa_3144@sfscollege.in
angel_3301@sfscollege.in
aniljoseph_038@sfscollege.in
anisham_124@sfscollege.in
anjalisharmaa_011@sfscollege.in
ankitha_3587@sfscollege.in
annusharaut_303@sfscollege.in
anuj_3302@sfscollege.in
anupriyam_055@sfscollege.in
anushabn_008@sfscollege.in
anushacv@sfscollege.in
anushacv@sfscollege.in
anushacv@sfscollege.in
anusha_3408@sfscollege.in
archanans@sfscollege.in
arlene_3304@sfscollege.in
armstrong_1076@sfscollege.in
arockiyahemanths_171@sfscollege.in

Department

22 BCA

22 BCA

22 BCA
22COMO0022M

1 B.COM B

1 B.COM B
U03MB22M0003 BBA B
20D002

22 BCA
1BCOME

| B.COM F

BCOM B
U03MB22A0016 BA
1BSC CJP

1BSC CJP
1BCOME
UG-STUDENT
UG-STUDENT
uU0o3MB22C0176
UG-STUDENT
1BBA
UG-HUMANITIES
UG-HUMANITIES
UO3MB22A0006 BA
1 BBA AVA
UG-BUSINESS

1 BA HEP
UG-SCIENCE

1 BBA AVA

1 BBA AVA

1 BBA AVA
UG-STUDENT
UG-STUDENT
UG-STUDENT
U03MB22C0264
UG-STUDENT

1 BA HEP

1 BA HEP
UG-STUDENT

1 B.COM B

1 B.COM B

1BBA
U03MB22C0080 D
1B.COMC
IB.COMC

1 B.COM D

1BBA
U03MB22M0084 BBA B
1BBA
U03MB22M0112 BBAB
U03MB22C0323

| B.COM F

| B.COM F

22 BCA

1BBA
PG-STUDENT
PG-STUDENT
PG-STUDENT
PG-STUDENT
PG-STUDENT
1BCOME

UG - STUDENT
UG - STUDENT
PG-STUDENT
1BCOME
UG-BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
| B.COM D

| B.COM D
U03MB22SO092TA
IB.COMC
IB.COMC
1B.COM C

| B.COM F

22 BCA
U03MB22S0124 K
1BCOME

1BSC CJP
21C303K

| B.COM F
UG-STUDENT
UG-STUDENT
MBA

MBA

MBA

1BBA
UG-HUMANITIES
| B.COM F
11BCOM B
uo3mMB22C0171

Year Times Logged In Page Views

2022
2022
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AROGYA SELVIA
AROGYA SELVI A
ARPITHA

ARUN A

ARUN B

ARUN B

ARUN B
ARVINDA KN
ARVINDA
ARVINDA N
ASHISH JOHN SEBASTIAN
ASHOK O CHOUDHARY
ASHOKA R
ASHOKA R
ASHTALAKSHMI
ASHWINI V
ASHWINI V
ASISHA VERGHESE
ASISHA

ASISHA VERGHESE
ASISHA V
ASWIN GEORGE
ASWIN GEORGE
ASWINI

ATTEN JOJOWAR
ATTENJ

AVLIN BENYAR
AVLIN R

AVLIN BENYA
AVLIN B

AVLIN

AZOR SOLOMONL S
AZOR SOLOMONL S
B LALROHLUPUII
B LALROHLUPUII
B LALROHLUPUII
B LALROHLUPUII
B LALROHLUPUII
B LALROHLUPUII
BAJIO

BALAJI K

BANDI

BANU

BAPTIST MILTON G
BAVADHARANI
BENODIKA
BHAGYA
BHAIRAVI S
BHAIRAVI S
BHAIRAVI S
BHAIRAVI S
BHAIRAVI S
BHAIRAVI S
BHARATH
BHARATH
BHARATH
BHARATH B
BHARATH B G
BHARATH G
BHARATH BG
BHARATH
BHARATHI M
BHARATHIRAJA
BHASKAR
BHASKAR KM
BHASKAR M
BHASKAR KM
BHASKAR K
BHASKAR KM
BHASKARAN R
BHAVANA K
BHAVANA
BHAVANA K
BHAVANA K
BHAVANA K
BHAVANA M
BHOOMIKA D
BHOOMIKA D
BRUNDHA R
BRUNDHA R
BRUNDHA
BRUNDHA R
BRUNDHA
CALIN SHREYA
CHAITHRAP S
CHAITHRA.S
CHAITRA J

arogya_3305@sfscollege.in
arogya_3305@sfscollege.in
arpithap_299@sfscollege.in
arun_3479@sfscollege.in
arunb@sfscollege.in
arunb@sfscollege.in
arunb@sfscollege.in
arunb@sfscollege.in
arunb@sfscollege.in
arunb@sfscollege.in
arvindakn_004@sfscollege.in
arvindakn_004@sfscollege.in
arvindakn_004@sfscollege.in
ashish_3306@sfscollege.in
ashok_3307@sfscollege.in
ashoka_3296@sfscollege.in
ashoka_3296@sfscollege.in
ashtalakshmi@sfscollege.in
ashwini_3658@sfscollege.in
ashwini_3658@sfscollege.in
asisha_3562@sfscollege.in
asisha_3562@sfscollege.in
asisha_3562@sfscollege.in
asisha_3562@sfscollege.in
aswin_3142@sfscollege.in
aswin_3142@sfscollege.in
aswinis_067@sfscollege.in
atten_3599@sfscollege.in
atten_3599@sfscollege.in
avlin_3075@sfscollege.in
avlin_3075@sfscollege.in
avlin_3075@sfscollege.in
avlin_3075@sfscollege.in
avlin_3075@sfscollege.in
azor_3220@sfscollege.in
azor_3220@sfscollege.in
lalrohlupuii_3575@sfscollege.in
lalrohlupuii_3575@sfscollege.in
lalrohlupuii_3575@sfscollege.in
lalrohlupuii_3575@sfscollege.in
lalrohlupuii_3575@sfscollege.in
lalrohlupuii_3575@sfscollege.in
bajiob_276@sfscollege.in
balaji_3600@sfscollege.in

bandiamalacharitha_129@sfscollege.in

banupriyam_069@sfscollege.in
baptistmiltong_005@sfscollege.in
bavadharanim_029@sfscollege.in
benodikaj_049@sfscollege.in

bhagyalakshmids_074@sfscollege.in

bhairavi_3133@sfscollege.in
bhairavi_3133@sfscollege.in
bhairavi_3133@sfscollege.in
bhairavi_3133@sfscollege.in
bhairavi_3133@sfscollege.in
bhairavi_3133@sfscollege.in

bharathkumarg_061@sfscollege.in

bharathv_013@sfscollege.in
bgbharath_008@sfscollege.in
bharathbg_007 @sfscollege.in
bharathbg_007 @sfscollege.in
bharathbg_007@sfscollege.in
bgbharath_008@sfscollege.in
bgbharath_008@sfscollege.in
bharathim_133@sfscollege.in
bharathirajas_192@sfscollege.in
bhaskarv_143@sfscollege.in
bhaskar_3076@sfscollege.in
bhaskar_3076@sfscollege.in
bhaskar_3076@sfscollege.in
bhaskar_3076@sfscollege.in
bhaskar_3076@sfscollege.in
bhaskaran_3528@sfscollege.in
bhavana_3353@sfscollege.in
bhavana_3353@sfscollege.in
bhavana_3353@sfscollege.in
madhuramozhiv@sfscollege.in
bhavana_3353@sfscollege.in
bhavana_004@sfscollege.in
bhoomika_3309@sfscollege.in
bhoomika_3309@sfscollege.in
brundha_3077@sfscollege.in
brundha_3077@sfscollege.in
brundha_3077@sfscollege.in
brundha_3077@sfscollege.in
brundha_3077@sfscollege.in
calinshreya_009@sfscollege.in
chaithra_3310@sfscollege.in
chaithras@sfscollege.in
chaitra_3078@sfscollege.in

|B.COM F
IB.COM F
U03MB22C0299 C
20D006
PG-HUMANITIES
PG-HUMANITIES
PG-HUMANITIES
PG-HUMANITIES
PG-HUMANITIES
PG-HUMANITIES
PG-STUDENT
PG-STUDENT
PG-STUDENT
1B.COM F
1B.COM F
1B.COM E
I1B.COM E

UG-COMPUTERSCIENCE

1BA SEP

1BA SEP

1BSC CJP
1BSC CJP
1BSC CJP
1BSC CJP
1 B.COM B
1 B.COM B

UO3MB22M0067 BBA B

1 BA HEP

1 BA HEP

| B.COM B

1 B.COM B

| B.COM B
|B.COM B

| B.COM B

I B.COM D

I B.COM D
1BSC CJP
1BSC CJP
1BSC CJP
1BSC CJP
1BSC CJP
1BSC CJP
U03MB22C0276
1 BA HEP
U03MB22M0129
U03MB22C0069
PG-STUDENT
U03MB22C0029 D
U03MB22M0049
22 BCA
1B.COM B
1B.COM B
1B.COM B
1B.COM B
1B.COM B
1B.COM B

22 BCA
UG-STUDENT
21MCO001K
UG-STUDENT
UG-STUDENT
UG-STUDENT
21MCO001K
21MCO001K
U03MB22S0133 K
u0o3MB22C0192
U03mMB22C0143 C
| B.COM B

1 B.COM B

| B.COM B

| B.COM B
|B.COM B
20D055
IB.COM F

| B.COM F
|B.COM F
IB.COM F
IB.COM F
PG-STUDENT
IB.COM F
|B.COM F
1B.COM B
|1B.COM B
1B.COM B
1B.COM B
1B.COM B
UG-STUDENT
IB.COM F
UG-COMMERCE
1B.COM B
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CHAITRA
CHANDRAKALA BASNET
CHANDRASHEKAR V
CHANDRU R
DARSHAN G H
DAYANA MARY M
DEEKSHA N
DEEPAR

DEEPA S

DELMAD A
DHANASREE AV
DHANUJAKSHI A
DHANUSHREE K M
DHINESH PERUMAL G
DHIVEETH G
DINESH A

DINESH A

DIVISHYA C

DIVYA K
DIVYASHREE S
DIVYASHREE S

DR. MADHURAMOZHI. V
DR. P. THARINI

DR. P. THARINI

DR. THANAPACKIAM
DR. THANAPACKIAM
DR.REGIMOL JOSE
DR.ROSALINE JAYANTHI
DR.S.SIVAGAMI
DR.S.SIVAGAMI
DURGAPRASAD K
DURGAPRASAD K

G PRASANNA

G PRASANNA
GAYATHRI P
GEETHA SHREE N
GNANAPRIYA J
GOKUL KRISHNA V
GOWTHAM S
GOWTHAM S
GULLA KEERTHI
GULLA KEERTHI
GUNASHREE R
GURUKIRAN M
HAMSALEKHA S P
HAMSALEKHA S P
HARI DHARSHAN M
HARI DHARSHAN M
HARI PRASAD S
HARI PRASAD S
HARIPRIYA K
HARISH BABU S
HARISH R

HARISH R
HARSHAVARDHAN V
HARSHITH M
HARSHITHA G
HASEEBA AFREEN |
HELEN K

HELEN

HEMALATHA M
HEMALATHA M
HEMANTH K A
HERALD H DIAS
INCHARA'Y
INDHARJEETH SING S K
JAYADEV V
JAYASHREE B
JAYASHREE R
JELSIYA VILSON
JOEL JOSE

JOSWIN DSOUZA
JOSWIN

JYOTHIKA M
JYOTHIKAM
KARTHIK

KARTHIK

KARTHIK

KARTHIK S
KARTHIK. G
KARTHIKEYAN G
KAVITHAM

KAVYA S

KAVYA S
KEERTHANA LEKHA M
KEERTHI S
KEERTHI S REDDY
KEVIN M

KIRAN KUMARI S
KIRUBAGARAN S

chaitra_3078@sfscollege.in
chandrakala_3311@sfscollege.in
chandrashekarv_010@sfscollege.in
chandru_3368@sfscollege.in
darshan_3602@sfscollege.in
dayana_3662@sfscollege.in
deekshan_007@sfscollege.in
deepar_015@sfscollege.in
deepas@sfscollege.in
Delmada_010@sfscollege.in
dhanasreeav_002@sfscollege.in
dhanujakshi@sfscollege.in
dhanushree_3204@sfscollege.in
dhinesh_3566@sfscollege.in
dhiveeth_3313@sfscollege.in
dinesh_3015@sfscollege.in
dinesh_3015@sfscollege.in
divishyac_013@sfscollege.in
divya_3603@sfscollege.in
divyashrees_022@sfscollege.in
divyashrees_022@sfscollege.in
madhuramozhiv@sfscollege.in
tharinip@sfscollege.in
tharinip@sfscollege.in
thanapackiam@sfscollege.in
thanapackiam@sfscollege.in
regimolggeorge@sfscollege.in
rosalinejayanthi@sfscollege.in
ssivagami@sfscollege.in
ssivagami@sfscollege.in
durgaprasadk_018@sfscollege.in
durgaprasadk_018@sfscollege.in
prasanna_3016@sfscollege.in
prasanna_3016@sfscollege.in
gayathri_3153@sfscollege.in
geetha_3154@sfscollege.in
gnanapriya_3314@sfscollege.in
gokul_3356@sfscollege.in
gowtham_3138@sfscollege.in
gowtham_3138@sfscollege.in
gullakeerthi@sfscollege.in
gullakeerthi@sfscollege.in
gunashree_3273@sfscollege.in
gurukiranm_005@sfscollege.in
hamsalekha_3019@sfscollege.in
hamsalekha_3019@sfscollege.in
haridharshanm_417@sfscollege.in
haridharshanm_417@sfscollege.in
hari_3020@sfscollege.in
hari_3020@sfscollege.in
haripriya_3232@sfscollege.in
harishbabus_017@sfscollege.in
harish_3021@sfscollege.in
harish_3021@sfscollege.in
harshavardhan_3083@sfscollege.in
harshith_3638@sfscollege.in
harshitha_3619@sfscollege.in
haseebaafreeni_016@sfscollege.in
helen_3084@sfscollege.in
helen_3084@sfscollege.in
hemalatha_3085@sfscollege.in
hemalatha_3085@sfscollege.in
hemanthka_115@sfscollege.in
heraldhdias_017@sfscollege.in
incharay_009@sfscollege.in
indharjeeth_3348@sfscollege.in
Jayadev_3579@sfscollege.in
jayashree_3606@sfscollege.in
jayashreer_018@sfscollege.in
jelsiya_3464@sfscollege.in
joel_3471@sfscollege.in
joswindsouza@sfscollege.in
joswindsouza@sfscollege.in
jyothika_3022@sfscollege.in
jyothika_3022@sfscollege.in
akarthik_057@sfscollege.in
karthik_3365@sfscollege.in
karthik_3023@sfscollege.in
karthik_3023@sfscollege.in
karthikg_053@sfscollege.in
karthikeyan_3316@sfscollege.in
kavitham_021@sfscollege.in
kavya_3024@sfscollege.in
kavya_3024@sfscollege.in
keerthanalekham_001@sfscollege.in
keerthi_3633@sfscollege.in
keerthi_3627@sfscollege.in
kevin_3317@sfscollege.in
kiran_3318@sfscollege.in
kirubagaran_3089@sfscollege.in

1B.COM B
IB.COM F
PG-STUDENT
IB.COMTT

1 BA HEP
1BA SEP
PG-STUDENT
PG-STUDENT
UG-HUMANITIES
PG-STUDENT
PG-STUDENT
UG-COMMERCE
I1B.COMC
1BSC CJP
1B.COM F
1B.COM A
1B.COM A
UG-STUDENT
1 BAHEP
PG-STUDENT
PG-STUDENT
UG-ENGLISH
PG-ENGLISH
PG-ENGLISH
PG-COMMERCE
PG-COMMERCE
UG-SCIENCE
PG-COMMERCE
UG-SCIENCE
UG-SCIENCE
PG-STUDENT
PG-STUDENT
IB.COM A

| B.COM A
IB.COMC
IB.COMC
|B.COM F
IB.COMTT
1B.COM B

| B.COM B
UG-BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
UG-BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
1 B.COM D
PG-STUDENT
IB.COM A
1B.COM A
21C417TA
21C417TA
1B.COM A
1B.COM A

1 B.COM D
PG-STUDENT
1B.COM A
1B.COM A
1B.COM B
1BAHES

1 BA HEP
UG-STUDENT
1B.COM B
1B.COMB
1B.COMB

1 B.COM B
BCOM B
UG-STUDENT
PG-STUDENT
| B.COM F
1BSC CJP

1 BA HEP
UG-STUDENT
1 BBA AVA

1 BBA AVA
21CSMO006H
21CSMO006H
IB.COM A
IB.COM A
UG-STUDENT
IB.COMTT
IB.COM A
IB.COM A
UG-STUDENT
|B.COM F
UG-STUDENT
IB.COM A

I B.COM A
21CSEL001K
1 BA HEP

1 BA HEP
IB.COM F
IB.COM F
1B.COM B
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KOMALA V

KOMALA V

KUMAR N

KUMARA C

KUSHBOO KUMARI J
KUSUMASIRI R
KUSUMASIRI R

LAKSHMI M

LAVANYA M

LAVANYA M

LAVANYA S

LAVANYA

LOKESH BABU

MADHU C

MADHU C
MADHUSUDAN M
MADHUSUDHAN A
MAHESH KUMAR M
MANISHA EKKA
MANJULA M

MANOJ C S

MANU MATHEW

MARIA PRIYA P
MARUTHI C.V

MOHANA C

MOHITH GOWDA R
MONICA KM

MONICA S

MONIKA N

MR. KARIBASAVANAGOWDA G
MR. KITTAPPAR

MRS. ANNIE CHRISTILLA
MRS. CHITRAN K

MRS. CHITRAN K

MRS. DEEPASHREE P
MRS. GEETHAP S

MRS. JENIFER SUJITHA. G
MRS. KUSUMA R

MRS. KUSUMA R

MRS. MAMATHA K

MRS. MANGAYARKARASI
MRS. RAKSHITHA G
MRS. RAKSHITHA G
MRS. RAMANDEEP KAUR
MRS. RAMANDEEP KAUR
MRS. ROSHINI KOSHY
MRS. ROSHINI KOSHY
MRS. S DEVICHANDRIKA
MRS. S DEVICHANDRIKA
MRS. SANDHYA KUMARI B
MRS. SANDHYA KUMARI B
MRS. SANDHYA KUMARI B
MRS. SINY PHILIP

MRS. UMAMAHESWARI J
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vanessa_3573@sfscollege.in
varsha_3269@sfscollege.in
varshini_3123@sfscollege.in
varshithags_018@sfscollege.in
vasudha_3125@sfscollege.in
veda_3126@sfscollege.in
veenanbca@sfscollege.in
vigneshcr_050@sfscollege.in
vijay_3127@sfscollege.in
vijayendra_3198@sfscollege.in
vikas_3351@sfscollege.in
vimal_3058@sfscollege.in
vinisha_3340@sfscollege.in
vinod_3131@sfscollege.in
vishak_3341@sfscollege.in
vishwa_3199@sfscollege.in
vishwas_3342@sfscollege.in
vivek_990@sfscollege.in
wency_3059@sfscollege.in
yashaswini_3201@sfscollege.in
yashwanthreddym_052@sfscollege.in
yashwanth_3132@sfscollege.in
yogesh_3359@sfscollege.in
aakashp_026@sfscollege.in
aayushkujur_054@sfscollege.in
abdulmohammed_131@sfscollege.in
abhayasuryam_062@sfscollege.in
abhishekdas_003@sfscollege.in
abhishekp_0022@sfscollege.in
abishek_3072@sfscollege.in
achalsinghs_003@sfscollege.in
adarsh_3475@sfscollege.in
adilnaseefpk_126@sfscollege.in
adityaparun_004@sfscollege.in
aditya_3349@sfscollege.in
Adityarao_101@sfscollege.in
afreedkt_016@sfscollege.in
afreen_3561@sfscollege.in
afreen_3561@sfscollege.in
afrinbanus_023@sfscollege.in
ahalyav_003@sfscollege.in
ahalyav_003@sfscollege.in
aishwaryan_176@sfscollege.in
aishwaryaa_004@sfscollege.in
Ajay_3419@sfscollege.in
ajithashaji@sfscollege.in
akashroy_006@sfscollege.in
akash_3598@sfscollege.in
akash_3598@sfscollege.in
akash_3598@sfscollege.in
akash_3462@sfscollege.in
akashgowdar_085@sfscollege.in
akhilan_060@sfscollege.in
akshayra_264@sfscollege.in
akshayk_062@sfscollege.in
akshayk_062@sfscollege.in
akshayk_062@sfscollege.in
akshaya_3074@sfscollege.in
akshsaya_3420@sfscollege.in
alenpaniyan_080@sfscollege.in
alen_3217@sfscollege.in
alen_3217@sfscollege.in
alen_3217@sfscollege.in
alen_3457@sfscollege.in
alexiyag_084@sfscollege.in
ali_3421@sfscollege.in
alishaara_112@sfscollege.in
alizavarghese_323@sfscollege.in
alok_3300@sfscollege.in
alok_3300@sfscollege.in
amalbenny_141@sfscollege.in
aman_3459@sfscollege.in
ambikabh_003@sfscollege.in
amitkumarjha_238@sfscollege.in
amrutha_016@sfscollege.in
amrutha_016@sfscollege.in
anaghashaileshm_156@sfscollege.in
ananya_3218@sfscollege.in
ananya_3218@sfscollege.in
andreapreethii_092@sfscollege.in
nandhaa_3144@sfscollege.in
angel_3301@sfscollege.in
aniljoseph_038@sfscollege.in
anisham_124@sfscollege.in
anjalisharmaa_011@sfscollege.in

UG-SCIENCE
IB.COMC
IB.COM F
I1B.COM A
1B.COM B

1BSC CJP
1B.COM D
1B.COM B
21PYCS037K
1B.COM B
1B.COM B
UG-SCIENCE
UG-STUDENT
1B.COM B
I1B.COMC
1B.COM F
1B.COM A
1B.COM F
1B.COM B
IB.COMF
I1B.COMC

I B.COM F

UG - STUDENT

| B.COM A
I1B.COMC
UG-STUDENT
1B.COM B
IB.COMTT

22 BCA
U03MB22M0054 BBA B
22 BCA

22 BCA

22 BCA
22C0OM0022M
|B.COM B
U03MB22M0003 BBA B
20D002

22 BCA
1BCOME
IB.COM F

BCOM B
U03MB22A0016 BA
1BSC CJP

1BSC CJP
1BCOME
UG-STUDENT
UG-STUDENT
U03MB22C0176
UG-STUDENT
1BBA
UG-HUMANITIES
U03MB22A0006 BA
1BA HEP
UG-BUSINESS
UG-SCIENCE
1BBA AVA
UG-STUDENT
UG-STUDENT
U03MB22C0264
UG-STUDENT

1 BAHEP

1 BA HEP

1 B.COM B

1BBA
U03MB22C0080 D
I1B.COMC
IB.COMC

| B.COM D

1BBA
U03MB22M0084 BBA B
1BBA
U03MB22M0112 BBAB
U0o3MB22C0323
IB.COM F

| B.COM F

22 BCA

1BBA
PG-STUDENT
1BCOME

UG - STUDENT
UG - STUDENT
1BCOME

1 B.COM D
UG-BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
U03MB22SO092TA
I1B.COMC
IB.COM F

22 BCA
U03MB22S0124 K
1BCOME
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ANNUSHA RAUT
ANUJ PANDEY
ANUPRIYA M
ANUSHA

ANUSHA CV
ANUSHA CV
ANUSHA R
ARCHANA NS
ARLENE MICHELLE FERNANDES
AROCKIYA
AROGYA SELVI A
AROGYA SELVI A
ARPITHA

ARUN A

ARUN B

ARUN B

ARVINDA KN
ARVINDA KN
ASHISH JOHN SEBASTIAN
ASHOK O CHOUDHARY
ASHOKAR

ASHOKA R
ASHTALAKSHMI
ASHWINI V

ASWIN GEORGE
ASWINI

ATTEN JOJOWAR
AVLIN BENYAR
AZOR SOLOMON L S
BAJIO

BALAJI K

BANDI

BANU

BAPTIST MILTON G
BAVADHARANI
BENODIKA

BHAGYA

BHAIRAVI S
BHARATH

BHARATH
BHARATHB G
BHARATH B
BHARATH
BHARATHI M
BHARATHIRAJA
BHASKAR
BHASKAR KM
BHASKARAN R
BHAVANA K
BHAVANA M
BHOOMIKA D
BRUNDHA R

CALIN SHREYA
CHAITHRAP S
CHAITHRA.S
CHAITRA J
CHANDRAKALA BASNET
CHANDRASHEKAR V
CHANDRU R
DARSHAN G H
DAYANA MARY M
DEEKSHA N

DEEPA S
DHANUJAKSHI A
DHANUSHREE K M
DHIVEETH G
DINESH A

DIVISHYA C

DIVYA K
DIVYASHREE S

DR. MADHURAMOZHI. V
DR. P. THARINI

DR. P. THARINI

DR. THANAPACKIAM
DR. THANAPACKIAM
DR.REGIMOL JOSE
DR.ROSALINE JAYANTHI
DR.S.SIVAGAMI
DR.S.SIVAGAMI
DURGAPRASAD K

G PRASANNA

G PRASANNA
GAYATHRI P
GEETHA SHREE N
GNANAPRIYA J
GOKUL KRISHNA V
GOWTHAM S
GULLA KEERTHI
GULLA KEERTHI
GUNASHREE R

annusharaut_303@sfscollege.in
anuj_3302@sfscollege.in
anupriyam_055@sfscollege.in
anushabn_008@sfscollege.in
anushacv@sfscollege.in
anushacv@sfscollege.in
anusha_3408@sfscollege.in
archanans@sfscollege.in
arlene_3304@sfscollege.in
arockiyahemanths_171@sfscollege.in
arogya_3305@sfscollege.in
arogya_3305@sfscollege.in
arpithap_299@sfscollege.in
arun_3479@sfscollege.in
arunb@sfscollege.in
arunb@sfscollege.in
arvindakn_004@sfscollege.in
arvindakn_004@sfscollege.in
ashish_3306@sfscollege.in
ashok_3307@sfscollege.in
ashoka_3296@sfscollege.in
ashoka_3296@sfscollege.in
ashtalakshmi@sfscollege.in
ashwini_3658@sfscollege.in
aswin_3142@sfscollege.in
aswinis_067@sfscollege.in
atten_3599@sfscollege.in
avlin_3075@sfscollege.in
azor_3220@sfscollege.in
bajiob_276@sfscollege.in
balaji_3600@sfscollege.in
bandiamalacharitha_129@sfscollege.in
banupriyam_069@sfscollege.in
baptistmiltong_005@sfscollege.in
bavadharanim_029@sfscollege.in
benodikaj_049@sfscollege.in
bhagyalakshmids_074@sfscollege.in
bhairavi_3133@sfscollege.in
bharathkumarg_061@sfscollege.in
bharathv_013@sfscollege.in
bharathbg_007@sfscollege.in
bharathbg_007@sfscollege.in
bgbharath_008@sfscollege.in
bharathim_133@sfscollege.in
bharathirajas_192@sfscollege.in
bhaskarv_143@sfscollege.in
bhaskar_3076@sfscollege.in
bhaskaran_3528@sfscollege.in
bhavana_3353@sfscollege.in
bhavana_004@sfscollege.in
bhoomika_3309@sfscollege.in
brundha_3077@sfscollege.in
calinshreya_009@sfscollege.in
chaithra_3310@sfscollege.in
chaithras@sfscollege.in
chaitra_3078@sfscollege.in
chandrakala_3311@sfscollege.in
chandrashekarv_010@sfscollege.in
chandru_3368@sfscollege.in
darshan_3602@sfscollege.in
dayana_3662@sfscollege.in
deekshan_007@sfscollege.in
deepas@sfscollege.in
dhanujakshi@sfscollege.in
dhanushree_3204@sfscollege.in
dhiveeth_3313@sfscollege.in
dinesh_3015@sfscollege.in
divishyac_013@sfscollege.in
divya_3603@sfscollege.in
divyashrees_022@sfscollege.in
madhuramozhiv@sfscollege.in
tharinip@sfscollege.in
tharinip@sfscollege.in
thanapackiam@sfscollege.in
thanapackiam@sfscollege.in
regimolggeorge@sfscollege.in
rosalinejayanthi@sfscollege.in
ssivagami@sfscollege.in
ssivagami@sfscollege.in
durgaprasadk_018@sfscollege.in
prasanna_3016@sfscollege.in
prasanna_3016@sfscollege.in
gayathri_3153@sfscollege.in
geetha_3154@sfscollege.in
gnanapriya_3314@sfscollege.in
gokul_3356@sfscollege.in
gowtham_3138@sfscollege.in
gullakeerthi@sfscollege.in
gullakeerthi@sfscollege.in
gunashree_3273@sfscollege.in

21C303K
IB.COM F
UG-STUDENT
UG-STUDENT
MBA

MBA

1BBA
UG-HUMANITIES
IB.COM F
uo3mB22C0171
|B.COM F
I1B.COM F
U03MB22C0299 C
20D006
PG-HUMANITIES
PG-HUMANITIES
PG-STUDENT
PG-STUDENT

1 B.COM F
IB.COMF
IB.COME

1 B.COM E
UG-COMPUTERSCIENCE
1 BA SEP

1 B.COM B
U03MB22M0067 BBA B
1 BA HEP

| B.COM B

I B.COM D
U03MB22C0276
1 BA HEP
U03MB22M0129
U03MB22C0069
PG-STUDENT
U03MB22C0029 D
U03MB22M0049
22 BCA

IB.COM B

22 BCA
UG-STUDENT
UG-STUDENT
UG-STUDENT
21MCO001K
U03MB22S0133 K
uo3mMB22C0192
U03MB22C0143 C
1B.COM B
20D055

IB.COM F
PG-STUDENT

I B.COM F
1B.COM B
UG-STUDENT
1B.COM F
UG-COMMERCE
1B.COM B
1B.COM F
PG-STUDENT
IB.COMTT

1 BAHEP

1 BA SEP
PG-STUDENT
UG-HUMANITIES
UG-COMMERCE
I1B.COMC

| B.COM F

| B.COM A
UG-STUDENT

1 BA HEP
PG-STUDENT
UG-ENGLISH
PG-ENGLISH
PG-ENGLISH
PG-COMMERCE
PG-COMMERCE
UG-SCIENCE
PG-COMMERCE
UG-SCIENCE
UG-SCIENCE
PG-STUDENT
IB.COM A
IB.COM A
IB.COMC
IB.COMC
I1B.COM F
IB.COMTT
1B.COM B
UG-BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
UG-BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
1B.COM D
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HAMSALEKHA S P

HARI DHARSHAN M
HARI PRASAD S
HARIPRIYA K

HARISH BABU S

HARISH R
HARSHAVARDHAN V
HARSHITH M
HARSHITHA G

HASEEBA AFREEN |
HELEN K

HEMALATHA M
HEMANTH K A

HERALD H DIAS
INCHARA'Y
INDHARJEETH SING S K
JAYASHREE B
JAYASHREE R

JOSWIN DSOUZA
JYOTHIKA M

KARTHIK

KARTHIK S

KARTHIK

KARTHIK. G
KARTHIKEYAN G
KAVITHA M

KAVYA S

KEERTHI S

KEERTHI S REDDY
KEVIN M

KIRAN KUMARI S
KIRUBAGARAN S
KOMALA V

KUMAR N

KUMARA C

KUSHBOO KUMARI J
KUSUMASIRI R
LAKSHMI M

LAVANYA M

LAVANYA S

LOKESH BABU

MADHU C

MADHU C
MADHUSUDAN M
MADHUSUDHAN A
MAHESH KUMAR M
MANISHA EKKA
MANJULA M

MANOJ C S

MANU MATHEW

MARIA PRIYA P
MARUTHI C.V

MOHANA C

MOHITH GOWDA R
MONICA KM

MONICA S

MONIKA N

MR. KARIBASAVANAGOWDA G
MR. KITTAPPA R

MRS. ANNIE CHRISTILLA
MRS. CHITRAN K

MRS. DEEPASHREE P
MRS. GEETHAP S

MRS. JENIFER SUJITHA. G
MRS. KUSUMA R

MRS. MAMATHA K

MRS. MANGAYARKARASI
MRS. RAKSHITHA G
MRS. RAKSHITHA G
MRS. RAMANDEEP KAUR
MRS. RAMANDEEP KAUR
MRS. ROSHINI KOSHY
MRS. ROSHINI KOSHY
MRS. S DEVICHANDRIKA
MRS. SANDHYA KUMARI B
MRS. SANDHYA KUMARI B
MRS. SANDHYA KUMARI B
MRS. SINY PHILIP

MRS. UMAMAHESWARI J
MRS. VANITHA T

MUAZ AHMAD KHAN
MULLAIMALAR T S
MURALI M

MURTHY N

MYTHILI S

MYTHILI S
NAGARATHNA

NAKHIBA F

NAMITHA

NANDAN RAJ G

hamsalekha_3019@sfscollege.in
haridharshanm_417@sfscollege.in
hari_3020@sfscollege.in
haripriya_3232@sfscollege.in
harishbabus_017@sfscollege.in
harish_3021@sfscollege.in
harshavardhan_3083@sfscollege.in
harshith_3638@sfscollege.in
harshitha_3619@sfscollege.in
haseebaafreeni_016@sfscollege.in
helen_3084@sfscollege.in
hemalatha_3085@sfscollege.in
hemanthka_115@sfscollege.in
heraldhdias_017@sfscollege.in
incharay_009@sfscollege.in
indharjeeth_3348@sfscollege.in
jayashree_3606@sfscollege.in
jayashreer_018@sfscollege.in
joswindsouza@sfscollege.in
jyothika_3022@sfscollege.in
akarthik_057@sfscollege.in
karthik_3023@sfscollege.in
karthik_3365@sfscollege.in
karthikg_053@sfscollege.in
karthikeyan_3316@sfscollege.in
kavitham_021@sfscollege.in
kavya_3024@sfscollege.in
keerthi_3633@sfscollege.in
keerthi_3627@sfscollege.in
kevin_3317@sfscollege.in
kiran_3318@sfscollege.in
kirubagaran_3089@sfscollege.in
komala_3090@sfscollege.in
kumarn@sfscollege.in
kumarac@sfscollege.in
kushboo_3319@sfscollege.in
kusumasirir_004@sfscollege.in
lakshmi_3092@sfscollege.in
lavanyam_021@sfscollege.in
lavanya_3093@sfscollege.in
lokesh_3029@sfscollege.in
madhuc_027@sfscollege.in
madhuc_027@sfscollege.in
madhusudan@sfscollege.in
madhusudan_3031@sfscollege.in
mahesh_3095@sfscollege.in
manisha_3609@sfscollege.in
manjula_3096@sfscollege.in
manoj_3166@sfscollege.in
manu_3321@sfscollege.in
mariapriyap@sfscollege.in
maruthicv@sfscollege.in
mohanac@sfscollege.in
mohith_3357@sfscollege.in
monica_3099@sfscollege.in
monica_3168@sfscollege.in
monika_3032@sfscollege.in
karibasavanagowdag@sfscollege.in
kittappar@sfscollege.in
anniechristilas@sfscollege.in
chitrank@sfscollege.in
deepashreep@sfscollege.in
geethaps@sfscollege.in
jenifersujitha@sfscollege.in
kusumar@sfscollege.in
mamathak_com@sfscollege.in
mangayarkarasi@sfscollege.in
rakshithag@sfscollege.in
rakshithag@sfscollege.in
ramandeepkaur@sfscollege.in
ramandeepkaur@sfscollege.in
roshiniannekoshy@sfscollege.in
roshiniannekoshy@sfscollege.in
devichandrikas@sfscollege.in

SANDHYAKUMARIB@SFSCOLLEGE.IN
SANDHYAKUMARIB@SFSCOLLEGE.IN
SANDHYAKUMARIB@SFSCOLLEGE.IN

sinyphilip@sfscollege.in
umamaheshwarij@sfscollege.in
vanithat@sfscollege.in
muaz_3466@sfscollege.in
mullaimalar_3100@sfscollege.in
muralim_026@sfscollege.in
murthy_3139@sfscollege.in
mythili_3620@sfscollege.in
mythili_3620@sfscollege.in
nagarathna@sfscollege.in
nakhiba_3323@sfscollege.in
namitha_3324@sfscollege.in
nandan_3102@sfscollege.in

IB.COM A

21C417TA

IB.COM A

1 B.COM D

PG-STUDENT

I1B.COM A

1B.COM B

1BAHES

1BA HEP

UG-STUDENT

1B.COM B

1B.COM B

BCOM B

UG-STUDENT
PG-STUDENT

1B.COM F

1BA HEP

UG-STUDENT
21CSMO006H

IB.COM A

UG-STUDENT

1 B.COM A

IB.COMTT

UG-STUDENT

| B.COM F

UG-STUDENT

I B.COM A

1 BA HEP

1 BA HEP

| B.COM F

|B.COM F

| B.COM B

|B.COM B
UG-COMMERCE
UG-KANNADA

|B.COM F

PG-STUDENT

IB.COM B

PG-STUDENT

| B.COM B

IB.COM A

PG-STUDENT
PG-STUDENT
UG-COMMERCE

IB.COM A

1B.COM B

1 BA HEP

1B.COM B

IB.COMC

IB.COM F

UG-BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
UG-SCIENCE
UG-COMMERCE
IB.COMTT

1B.COM B

1B.COMC

1B.COM A

UG-KANNADA
UG-KANNADA
UG-COMPUTER SCIENCE
UG-COMMERCE
UG-COMMERCE
UG-BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
UG-SCIENCE
UG-HUMANITIES
UG-COMMERCE
UG-BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
UG-BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
UG-BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
UG-BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
UG-BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
UG-COMPUTER SCIENCE
UG-COMPUTER SCIENCE
UG-BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
UG-COMMERCE
UG-COMMERCE
UG-COMMERCE
PG-COMMERCE
UG-ENGLISH
UG-COMMERCE

1 BBA AVA

1B.COM B

UG-STUDENT

1B.COM B

1 BA HEP

1 BA HEP
UG-COMMERCE

IB.COM F

IB.COM F

1B.COM B
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NARENDRA D N
NARENDRA D N
NAVEENA S
NAVYA V

NAVYA V

NEHA N REDDY
NEHA N REDDY
NETHRAVATHI S P
NOOR NIGAR
NOOR NIGAR
PADMAVATHI V
PADMAVATHI V
PANDI KANI M
PANDI KANI M
PANKAJ S
PANKAJ S
PAVITHRA K
PAVITHRA K
PAVITHRA N
PAVITHRA N
PAVITHRA S
PAVITHRA S
POOJAK
POOJAK
PRADEEP V
PRADEEP V
PRAKASH G
PRAKASH G
PRATHIBHA KN
PRATHIBHA KN
PREETHI P
PREETHI P

PREM KUMAR S
PREM KUMAR S
PREMA KAAVYA P
PREMA KAAVYA P
PREMA V

PREMA V

PRINCE KUMAR M
PRINCE KUMAR M
PRIYA G

PRIYA G

PRIYA.E

PRIYA.E
PRIYANKA P
PRIYANKA P
PUNITH KUMAR K
PUNITH KUMAR
PUNITH S

PUNITH S
PUSHPA A
PUSHPA A
RAKSHITHA M
RAKSHITHA M
RANGASWAMY P
RANGASWAMY P
RASHMI.N
RASHMI.N

RENU CV
RENUCV
RENUKA M
RENUKA M
RICHARD HARRY A
RICHARD HARRY
RONITA

RONITA

ROOBA C

ROOBA C

ROOPA J

ROOPA J

S MONIKA MANI
SAHANA S
SAHANA S

SAI CHANDRA KIRAN BM
SAI CHANDRA KIRAN
SALMA
SAMIULLAH S G
SAMUEL LALRUATFELA
SANDHYA B
SANDHYA
SANDHYA K
SANGEETHA
SANGEETHA
SANIYA SHABEER
SANJANA N
SANJANA N
SANJAY KUMAR
SANJAY KUMAR
SANTHOSH D
SANTHOSH G SINGH

narendradn_003@sfscollege.in
narendradn_003@sfscollege.in
naveena_3362@sfscollege.in
navya_3249@sfscollege.in
navya_3249@sfscollege.in
neha_3610@sfscollege.in
neha_3610@sfscollege.in
nethravathi_3173@sfscollege.in
noornigar@sfscollege.in
noornigar@sfscollege.in
padmavathiv@sfscollege.in
padmavathiv@sfscollege.in
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arunb@sfscollege.in
arunb@sfscollege.in
arvindakn_004@sfscollege.in
arvindakn_004@sfscollege.in
ashish_3306@sfscollege.in
ashok_3307@sfscollege.in
ashoka_3296@sfscollege.in
ashoka_3296@sfscollege.in
ashtalakshmi@sfscollege.in
ashwini_3658@sfscollege.in
aswin_3142@sfscollege.in
aswinis_067@sfscollege.in
atten_3599@sfscollege.in
avlin_3075@sfscollege.in
azor_3220@sfscollege.in
bajiob_276@sfscollege.in
balaji_3600@sfscollege.in
bandiamalacharitha_129@sfscollege.in
banupriyam_069@sfscollege.in
baptistmiltong_005@sfscollege.in
bavadharanim_029@sfscollege.in
benodikaj_049@sfscollege.in
bhagyalakshmids_074@sfscollege.in
bhairavi_3133@sfscollege.in
bharathkumarg_061@sfscollege.in
bharathv_013@sfscollege.in
bharathbg_007@sfscollege.in
bharathbg_007@sfscollege.in
bgbharath_008@sfscollege.in
bharathim_133@sfscollege.in
bharathirajas_192@sfscollege.in
bhaskarv_143@sfscollege.in
bhaskar_3076@sfscollege.in
bhaskaran_3528@sfscollege.in
bhavana_3353@sfscollege.in
bhavana_004@sfscollege.in
bhoomika_3309@sfscollege.in
brundha_3077@sfscollege.in
calinshreya_009@sfscollege.in
chaithra_3310@sfscollege.in
chaithras@sfscollege.in
chaitra_3078@sfscollege.in
chandrakala_3311@sfscollege.in
chandrashekarv_010@sfscollege.in
chandru_3368@sfscollege.in
darshan_3602@sfscollege.in
dayana_3662@sfscollege.in
deekshan_007@sfscollege.in
deepas@sfscollege.in
dhanujakshi@sfscollege.in

U03MB22C0080 D
IB.COMC

IB.COMC

1 B.COM D

1BBA
U03MB22M0084 BBA B
1BBA
U03MB22M0112 BBAB
U03MB22C0323
IB.COM F

|B.COM F

22 BCA

1BBA

PG-STUDENT
1BCOME

UG - STUDENT

UG - STUDENT
1BCOME

1B.COM D

UG-BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

UO03MB22SO092TA
IB.COMC

| B.COM F

22 BCA
U03MB22S0124 K
1BCOME
21C303K

| B.COM F
UG-STUDENT
UG-STUDENT
MBA

MBA

1BBA
UG-HUMANITIES
|B.COM F
uo3mMB22C0171
|B.COM F
IB.COM F
U03MB22C0299 C
20D006
PG-HUMANITIES
PG-HUMANITIES
PG-STUDENT
PG-STUDENT
IB.COM F
|B.COM F
IB.COM E
IB.COM E

UG-COMPUTERSCIENCE

1BA SEP
1B.COM B
U03MB22M0067 BBA B
1BA HEP
1B.COM B
1B.COM D
U0o3MB22C0276
1 BA HEP
U03MB22M0129
U03MB22C0069
PG-STUDENT
U03MB22C0029 D
U03MB22M0049
22 BCA

1 B.COM B

22 BCA
UG-STUDENT
UG-STUDENT
UG-STUDENT
21MCO001K
U03MB22S0133 K
uUo3MB22C0192
U03mMB22C0143 C
| B.COM B
20D055

| B.COM F
PG-STUDENT
IB.COM F
IB.COM B
UG-STUDENT
IB.COM F
UG-COMMERCE
1B.COM B
IB.COM F
PG-STUDENT
IB.COMTT

1 BA HEP

1BA SEP
PG-STUDENT
UG-HUMANITIES
UG-COMMERCE
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DHANUSHREE K M
DHIVEETH G
DINESH A

DIVISHYA C

DIVYA K
DIVYASHREE S

DR. MADHURAMOZHI. V
DR. P. THARINI

DR. P. THARINI

DR. THANAPACKIAM
DR. THANAPACKIAM
DR.REGIMOL JOSE
DR.ROSALINE JAYANTHI
DR.S.SIVAGAMI
DR.S.SIVAGAMI
DURGAPRASAD K

G PRASANNA

G PRASANNA
GAYATHRI P
GEETHA SHREE N
GNANAPRIYA J
GOKUL KRISHNA V
GOWTHAM S
GULLA KEERTHI
GULLA KEERTHI
GUNASHREE R
HAMSALEKHA S P
HARI DHARSHAN M
HARI PRASAD S
HARIPRIYA K
HARISH BABU S
HARISH R
HARSHAVARDHAN V
HARSHITH M
HARSHITHA G
HASEEBA AFREEN |
HELEN K
HEMALATHA M
HEMANTH K A
HERALD H DIAS
INCHARA'Y
INDHARJEETH SING S K
JAYASHREE B
JAYASHREE R
JOSWIN DSOUZA
JYOTHIKA M
KARTHIK

KARTHIK S
KARTHIK

KARTHIK. G
KARTHIKEYAN G
KAVITHA M

KAVYA S

KEERTHI S

KEERTHI S REDDY
KEVIN M

KIRAN KUMARI S
KIRUBAGARAN S
KOMALA V

KUMAR N

KUMARA C
KUSHBOO KUMARI J
KUSUMASIRI R
LAKSHMI M
LAVANYA M
LAVANYA S

LOKESH BABU
MADHU C

MADHU C
MADHUSUDAN M
MADHUSUDHAN A
MAHESH KUMAR M
MANISHA EKKA
MANJULA M

MANOJ C S

MANU MATHEW
MARIA PRIYA P
MARUTHI C.V
MOHANA C

MOHITH GOWDA R
MONICA KM
MONICA S

MONIKA N

MR. KARIBASAVANAGOWDA G
MR. KITTAPPAR
MRS. ANNIE CHRISTILLA
MRS. CHITRA N K
MRS. DEEPASHREE P
MRS. GEETHAP S
MRS. JENIFER SUJITHA. G

dhanushree_3204@sfscollege.in
dhiveeth_3313@sfscollege.in
dinesh_3015@sfscollege.in
divishyac_013@sfscollege.in
divya_3603@sfscollege.in
divyashrees_022@sfscollege.in
madhuramozhiv@sfscollege.in
tharinip@sfscollege.in
tharinip@sfscollege.in
thanapackiam@sfscollege.in
thanapackiam@sfscollege.in
regimolggeorge@sfscollege.in
rosalinejayanthi@sfscollege.in
ssivagami@sfscollege.in
ssivagami@sfscollege.in
durgaprasadk_018@sfscollege.in
prasanna_3016@sfscollege.in
prasanna_3016@sfscollege.in
gayathri_3153@sfscollege.in
geetha_3154@sfscollege.in
gnanapriya_3314@sfscollege.in
gokul_3356@sfscollege.in
gowtham_3138@sfscollege.in
gullakeerthi@sfscollege.in
gullakeerthi@sfscollege.in
gunashree_3273@sfscollege.in
hamsalekha_3019@sfscollege.in
haridharshanm_417@sfscollege.in
hari_3020@sfscollege.in
haripriya_3232@sfscollege.in
harishbabus_017@sfscollege.in
harish_3021@sfscollege.in
harshavardhan_3083@sfscollege.in
harshith_3638@sfscollege.in
harshitha_3619@sfscollege.in
haseebaafreeni_016@sfscollege.in
helen_3084@sfscollege.in
hemalatha_3085@sfscollege.in
hemanthka_115@sfscollege.in
heraldhdias_017@sfscollege.in
incharay_009@sfscollege.in
indharjeeth_3348@sfscollege.in
jayashree_3606@sfscollege.in
jayashreer_018@sfscollege.in
joswindsouza@sfscollege.in
jyothika_3022@sfscollege.in
akarthik_057@sfscollege.in
karthik_3023@sfscollege.in
karthik_3365@sfscollege.in
karthikg_053@sfscollege.in
karthikeyan_3316@sfscollege.in
kavitham_021@sfscollege.in
kavya_3024@sfscollege.in
keerthi_3633@sfscollege.in
keerthi_3627@sfscollege.in
kevin_3317@sfscollege.in
kiran_3318@sfscollege.in
kirubagaran_3089@sfscollege.in
komala_3090@sfscollege.in
kumarn@sfscollege.in
kumarac@sfscollege.in
kushboo_3319@sfscollege.in
kusumasirir_004@sfscollege.in
lakshmi_3092@sfscollege.in
lavanyam_021@sfscollege.in
lavanya_3093@sfscollege.in
lokesh_3029@sfscollege.in
madhuc_027@sfscollege.in
madhuc_027@sfscollege.in
madhusudan@sfscollege.in
madhusudan_3031@sfscollege.in
mahesh_3095@sfscollege.in
manisha_3609@sfscollege.in
manjula_3096@sfscollege.in
manoj_3166@sfscollege.in
manu_3321@sfscollege.in
mariapriyap@sfscollege.in
maruthicv@sfscollege.in
mohanac@sfscollege.in
mohith_3357@sfscollege.in
monica_3099@sfscollege.in
monica_3168@sfscollege.in
monika_3032@sfscollege.in
karibasavanagowdag@sfscollege.in
kittappar@sfscollege.in
anniechristilas@sfscollege.in
chitrank@sfscollege.in
deepashreep@sfscollege.in
geethaps@sfscollege.in
jenifersujitha@sfscollege.in

IB.COMC
IB.COM F
IB.COM A
UG-STUDENT

1 BA HEP
PG-STUDENT
UG-ENGLISH
PG-ENGLISH
PG-ENGLISH
PG-COMMERCE
PG-COMMERCE
UG-SCIENCE
PG-COMMERCE
UG-SCIENCE
UG-SCIENCE
PG-STUDENT
1B.COM A
1B.COM A
1B.COMC
IB.COMC
IB.COMF
IB.COMTT

| B.COM B
UG-BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
UG-BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
1 B.COM D

I B.COM A
21C417TA

| B.COM A

| B.COM D
PG-STUDENT
IB.COM A
|B.COM B
1BAHES

1 BA HEP
UG-STUDENT

|1 B.COM B
IB.COM B
BCOM B
UG-STUDENT
PG-STUDENT
|B.COM F

1 BA HEP
UG-STUDENT
21CSMO006H
1B.COM A
UG-STUDENT
I1B.COM A
IB.COMTT
UG-STUDENT

I B.COM F
UG-STUDENT
1B.COM A

1 BAHEP

1 BA HEP
1B.COM F
1B.COM F
1B.COM B
1B.COM B
UG-COMMERCE
UG-KANNADA

| B.COM F
PG-STUDENT

1 B.COM B
PG-STUDENT

1 B.COM B

| B.COM A
PG-STUDENT
PG-STUDENT
UG-COMMERCE
| B.COM A
|B.COM B

1 BA HEP

| B.COM B
IB.COMC
|B.COM F
UG-BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
UG-SCIENCE
UG-COMMERCE
IB.COMTT

|1 B.COM B
IB.COMC
IB.COM A
UG-KANNADA
UG-KANNADA
UG-COMPUTER SCIENCE
UG-COMMERCE
UG-COMMERCE
UG-BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
UG-SCIENCE
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MRS. KUSUMA R
MRS. MAMATHA K
MRS. MANGAYARKARASI
MRS. RAKSHITHA G
MRS. RAKSHITHA G
MRS. RAMANDEEP KAUR
MRS. RAMANDEEP KAUR
MRS. ROSHINI KOSHY
MRS. ROSHINI KOSHY
MRS. S DEVICHANDRIKA
MRS. SANDHYA KUMARI B
MRS. SANDHYA KUMARI B
MRS. SANDHYA KUMARI B
MRS. SINY PHILIP
MRS. UMAMAHESWARI J
MRS. VANITHA T
MUAZ AHMAD KHAN
MULLAIMALAR T S
MURALI M

MURTHY N

MYTHILI S

MYTHILI S
NAGARATHNA
NAKHIBA F

NAMITHA

NANDAN RAJ G
NARENDRA D N
NARENDRA D N
NAVEENA S

NAVYA V

NAVYA V

NEHA N REDDY

NEHA N REDDY
NETHRAVATHI S P
NOOR NIGAR

NOOR NIGAR
PADMAVATHI V
PADMAVATHI V
PANDI KANI M

PANDI KANI M
PANKAJ S

PANKAJ S

PAVITHRA K
PAVITHRA K
PAVITHRA N
PAVITHRA N
PAVITHRA S
PAVITHRA S

POOJAK

POOJAK

PRADEEP V
PRADEEP V
PRAKASH G
PRAKASH G
PRATHIBHA KN
PRATHIBHA KN
PREETHI P

PREETHI P

PREM KUMAR S
PREM KUMAR S
PREMA KAAVYA P
PREMA KAAVYA P
PREMA V

PREMA V

PRINCE KUMAR M
PRINCE KUMAR M
PRIYA G

PRIYA G

PRIYA.E

PRIYA.E

PRIYANKA P
PRIYANKA P

PUNITH KUMAR K
PUNITH KUMAR
PUNITH S

PUNITH S

PUSHPA A

PUSHPA A
RAKSHITHA M
RAKSHITHA M
RANGASWAMY P
RANGASWAMY P
RASHMI.N

RASHMI.N

RENU CV

RENU CV

RENUKA M

RENUKA M

RICHARD HARRY A
RICHARD HARRY

kusumar@sfscollege.in
mamathak_com@sfscollege.in
mangayarkarasi@sfscollege.in
rakshithag@sfscollege.in
rakshithag@sfscollege.in
ramandeepkaur@sfscollege.in
ramandeepkaur@sfscollege.in
roshiniannekoshy@sfscollege.in
roshiniannekoshy@sfscollege.in
devichandrikas@sfscollege.in

SANDHYAKUMARIB@SFSCOLLEGE.IN
SANDHYAKUMARIB@SFSCOLLEGE.IN
SANDHYAKUMARIB@SFSCOLLEGE.IN

sinyphilip@sfscollege.in
umamaheshwarij@sfscollege.in
vanithat@sfscollege.in
muaz_3466@sfscollege.in
mullaimalar_3100@sfscollege.in
muralim_026@sfscollege.in
murthy_3139@sfscollege.in
mythili_3620@sfscollege.in
mythili_3620@sfscollege.in
nagarathna@sfscollege.in
nakhiba_3323@sfscollege.in
namitha_3324@sfscollege.in
nandan_3102@sfscollege.in
narendradn_003@sfscollege.in
narendradn_003@sfscollege.in
naveena_3362@sfscollege.in
navya_3249@sfscollege.in
navya_3249@sfscollege.in
neha_3610@sfscollege.in
neha_3610@sfscollege.in
nethravathi_3173@sfscollege.in
noornigar@sfscollege.in
noornigar@sfscollege.in
padmavathiv@sfscollege.in
padmavathiv@sfscollege.in
pandikanim@sfscollege.in
pandikanim@sfscollege.in
pankaj_3326@sfscollege.in
pankaj_3326@sfscollege.in
pavithrak@sfscollege.in
pavithrak@sfscollege.in
pavithra_3179@sfscollege.in
pavithra_3179@sfscollege.in
pavithra_3180@sfscollege.in
pavithra_3180@sfscollege.in
pooja_3105@sfscollege.in
pooja_3105@sfscollege.in
pradeepv@sfscollege.in
pradeepv@sfscollege.in
prakashg_128@sfscollege.in
prakashg_128@sfscollege.in
prathibhakn_002@sfscollege.in
prathibhakn_002@sfscollege.in
preethi_3106@sfscollege.in
preethi_3106@sfscollege.in
prem_3329@sfscollege.in
prem_3329@sfscollege.in
Prema_3330@sfscollege.in
Prema_3330@sfscollege.in
prema_3062@sfscollege.in
prema_3062@sfscollege.in
prince_3331@sfscollege.in
prince_3331@sfscollege.in
priyag_031@sfscollege.in
priyag_031@sfscollege.in
priyae@sfscollege.in
priyae@sfscollege.in
priyanka_3294@sfscollege.in
priyanka_3294@sfscollege.in
punith_3039@sfscollege.in
punith_3039@sfscollege.in
punith_3040@sfscollege.in
punith_3040@sfscollege.in
pushpa_3332@sfscollege.in
pushpa_3332@sfscollege.in
rakshitham_035@sfscollege.in
rakshitham_035@sfscollege.in
rangaswamy_3041@sfscollege.in
rangaswamy_3041@sfscollege.in
rashmi@sfscollege.in
rashmi@sfscollege.in
renu_3640@sfscollege.in
renu_3640@sfscollege.in
renuka_3137@sfscollege.in
renuka_3137@sfscollege.in
richard_3042@sfscollege.in
richard_3042@sfscollege.in

UG-HUMANITIES
UG-COMMERCE
UG-BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
UG-BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
UG-BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
UG-BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
UG-BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
UG-COMPUTER SCIENCE
UG-COMPUTER SCIENCE
UG-BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
UG-COMMERCE
UG-COMMERCE
UG-COMMERCE
PG-COMMERCE
UG-ENGLISH
UG-COMMERCE
1BBA AVA
1B.COM B
UG-STUDENT
1B.COMB

1 BAHEP

1 BA HEP
UG-COMMERCE
| B.COM F

| B.COM F

1 B.COM B
PG-STUDENT
PG-STUDENT
IB.COMTT

| B.COM D

| B.COM D

1 BA HEP

1 BA HEP
IB.COMC
UG-ENGLISH
UG-ENGLISH
PG-SCIENCE
PG-SCIENCE
UG-SCIENCE
UG-SCIENCE
|B.COM F
|B.COM F
UG-COMMERCE
UG-COMMERCE
IB.COMC
IB.COMC
IB.COMC
IB.COMC
1B.COM B
1B.COM B
UG-COMMERCE
UG-COMMERCE
BCOM B

BCOM B
PG-STUDENT
PG-STUDENT
1B.COM B
1B.COM B
1B.COM F
IB.COMF
IB.COMF

| B.COM F

| B.COM A

| B.COM A

| B.COM F

| B.COM F
UG-STUDENT
UG-STUDENT
UG-COMMERCE
UG-COMMERCE
IB.COM E
IB.COM E

| B.COM A
IB.COM A
IB.COM A
IB.COM A
IB.COM F
IB.COM F
UG-STUDENT
UG-STUDENT
IB.COM A
IB.COM A
UG-SCIENCE
UG-SCIENCE
1BAHES
1BAHES
1B.COM B
1B.COM B
1B.COM A
1B.COM A
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RONITA
RONITA
ROOBA C
ROOBA C
ROOPA J
ROOPA J

S MONIKA MANI
SAHANA S
SAHANA S

SAI CHANDRA KIRAN BM

SAI CHANDRA KIRAN
SALMA

SAMIULLAH S G
SAMUEL LALRUATFELA
SANDHYA B
SANDHYA
SANDHYA K
SANGEETHA
SANGEETHA
SANIYA SHABEER
SANJANA N
SANJANA N
SANJAY KUMAR
SANJAY KUMAR
SANTHOSH D
SANTHOSH G SINGH
SANTHOSH
SANTHOSH V
SANTHOSH V
SAPNA J

SAPNA J

SARANYA C
SARANYA C
SARATH SRINIVASAN
SARITHA

SHAIK

SHAIK RESHMA
SHAIK RESHMA
SHAILAC V
SHAILACV
SHAKTHIVEL M
SHAKUNTALA
SHALET ROSA S
SHALINI

SHALINIR

SHAMILI

SHANA
SHANMUGAPRIYA R
SHANTHI G SINGH
SHARADA R
SHARAN

SHARAN V
SHARATH KUMAR R
SHARATH V
SHARMILA
SHAZIYA MEHEK
SHERIEN
SHILPAHR
SHILPASHREE
SHIVAKUMAR
SHIVAM MISHRA U
SHIVARAM
SHIVARANJINL.S
SHRAVANI M
SHRAVYA

SHREE MIHIR DAS R
SHREELEKHA N S
SHREYA

SHREYA

SHREYA BANDEKAR
SHREYAS M
SHRUTHI

SHUBHA

SIMHADRI S
SINCHANA N D
SINCHANA V
SINCHANA V
SINDHU

SINDHU C

SINDHU L

SIVAKAMI B
SMITHA N

Smt. Dheenadhayalini S.
SNEHA EKKA
SNEHAV M

SONALI KHATUN
SONAM

SONIA ASHOK
SONIA ASHOK
SONIMA MOHAN

ronitar@sfscollege.in
ronitar@sfscollege.in
rooba_3615@sfscollege.in
rooba_3615@sfscollege.in
roopaj@sfscollege.in
roopaj@sfscollege.in
monika_3289@sfscollege.in
sahanas_015@sfscollege.in
sahanas_015@sfscollege.in
saichandrakiranbom@sfscollege.in
saichandrakiranbom@sfscollege.in
salmam_101@sfscollege.in
samiullah_3437@sfscollege.in
samuellalruatfela_021@sfscollege.in
sandhya_3045@sfscollege.in
sandhya_3045@sfscollege.in
sandhya_3046@sfscollege.in
sangeethak_008@sfscollege.in
sangeethar_046@sfscollege.in
Saniyashabeer_009@sfscollege.in
sanjana_3622@sfscollege.in
sanjana_3622@sfscollege.in
sanjaykumarn_016@sfscollege.in
sanjaykumarn_016@sfscollege.in
santhoshd_042@sfscollege.in
santhosh_3346@sfscollege.in
santhosh_3346@sfscollege.in
santhosh_3112@sfscollege.in
santhosh_3112@sfscollege.in
sapna_3336@sfscollege.in
sapna_3336@sfscollege.in
saranyac@sfscollege.in
saranyac@sfscollege.in
sarathsrinivasans_110@sfscollege.in
sarithan_070@sfscollege.in
shaikarshiya_073@sfscollege.in
shaik_3355@sfscollege.in
shaik_3355@sfscollege.in
shailacv_007@sfscollege.in
shailacv_007@sfscollege.in
shakthivelm_034@sfscollege.in
shakuntalaa_222@sfscollege.in
shalet_3186@sfscollege.in
shalinis_340@sfscollege.in
shalinir_043@sfscollege.in
shamilik_159@sfscollege.in
shanabh_006@sfscollege.in
shanmugapriya@sfscollege.in
shanthigsingh_166@sfscollege.in
sharada_3293@sfscollege.in
sharanr_015@sfscollege.in
sharan_3113@sfscollege.in
sharath_3047@sfscollege.in
sharathv_152@sfscollege.in
sharmilam_271@sfscollege.in
shaziyamehek_184@sfscollege.in
sheriensujithay_272@sfscollege.in
shilpa_3278@sfscollege.in
shilpashreem_134@sfscollege.in
shivakumarsm@sfscollege.in
shivam_3350@sfscollege.in
shivaramvasista_018@sfscollege.in
shivaranjinis_042@sfscollege.in
shravani_3114@sfscollege.in
shravya_020@sfscollege.in
shreemihirdar_059@sfscollege.in
shreelekhans_005@sfscollege.in
shreyar_035@sfscollege.in
Shreyaroy_077@sfscollege.in
shreya_3509@sfscollege.in
shreyas_3049@sfscollege.in
shruthia_027@sfscollege.in
shubhasy_305@sfscollege.in
simhadris@sfscollege.in
sinchana_3115@sfscollege.in
sinchana_3116@sfscollege.in
sinchana_3116@sfscollege.in
sindhuj_078@sfscollege.in
sindhuc_008@sfscollege.in
sindhul_035@sfscollege.in
bsivakami@sfscollege.in
smitha_3572@sfscollege.in
library@sfscollege.in
sneha_3366@sfscollege.in
sneha_3288@sfscollege.in
sonalikhatun_045@sfscollege.in

sonamkumarsimbarwalb_087@sfscollege.in

sonia.ashok@sfscollege.in
sonia.ashok@sfscollege.in
sonimamohan@sfscollege.in

UG-COMMERCE
UG-COMMERCE
1 BA HEP

1 BA HEP
PG-SCIENCE
PG-SCIENCE
IB.COM E
PG-STUDENT
PG-STUDENT
21CSMO007K
21CSMO007K
uo3mB22C0101
1BBA
UG-HUMANITIES
1B.COM A
1B.COM A
1B.COM A
1BCOME
UG-STUDENT
U03MB22S0009 H
1 BAHEP

1 BA HEP
21SMT016M
21SMT016M
UG-STUDENT

| B.COM F

| B.COM F

| B.COM B

1 B.COM B

| B.COM F
|B.COM F
UG-SCIENCE
UG-SCIENCE
Uo3MB22S0110
U03MB22C0070 D
U03MB22M0073 BBA B
|B.COM F
IB.COM F
PG-STUDENT
PG-STUDENT
2BBA A
U03MB22C0222
IB.COMC
U03MB22C0340 C
UG-STUDENT
U03MB22C0159 C
U03MB22M0006 BBA B
PG-SCIENCE
U03MB22S0166 H
IB.COM E
U03MB22C0015 C
1B.COM B
1B.COM A
uU0o3MB22S0152 H
uo3mMB22C0271 C
Uo3MB22S0184 H
1BCOME
1B.COM D
Uo3mMB22C0134
ECONOMICS
IB.COMF
U03MB22C0018
U03MB22S0042 K
1 B.COM B
U03MB22S0020 K
U03MB22S0059 H
PG-STUDENT
UG-STUDENT
U03MB22M0077 BBA B
20D036

| B.COM A
U03MB22M0027 BBA B
U03MB22C0305
21CSEL008K

|1 B.COM B
IB.COM B
|B.COM B
UG-STUDENT
PG-STUDENT
UG-STUDENT
UG-HUMANITIES
1BSC CJP

IB.COMTT

IB.COM E

UG-STUDENT

1BCOME

UG-BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
UG-BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
UG-SCIENCE
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SOUNDARYA
SOUNDARYA
SOUNDARYA G
SOWMIYA

SOWMYA S M
SRIDHAR

SRUSHTI

STELLA

SUBHAMITA DAS
SUBHASHINI
SUBHASHREE
SUBRAMANYAM
SUDARSHAN NAIDU V
SUDEEP

SUJATHA

SUJAY ABRAHAM THOMAS
SUJITH

SUKITHR

SUMA D

SUMA N

SUMATHI S
SUNILKUMAR T
SUNILKUMAR T
SUNITHA
SURENDAR K
SURYA

SUSHANTH S
SWAPNA S

SWAPNA V

SWARNA R

SWATHI

SWATHI

SWATHIM

SWETHA P

TANIYA R NAIDU
TEJASHWINI
TEJASHWINI KAMBAR
TEJASWINI
TEJASWINI
TEJASWINIM R
TENSILA ANTHONY A
THANUJA
THANUSHREE B
THASA PRAKASAM
THEKKANATH STEFFI JOSEPH
THIRUMURTHY N
THRISHA

TOUHEED S
TRISHALA M
TUSHARA M H

UDAY

ULLAS
UMAMAHESWARI U
VAISHNAVI H K
VAISHNAVI S D
VAISHNAVI V
VANDANA S
VANESSA GEORGE NADAR
VARSHA R

VARSHINI S
VARSHITHA G S
VASUDHA

VEDA N

VEENA N

VIGNESH C R

VIJAY S
VIJAYENDRA K
VIKAS S

VIMAL V

VINISHA V

VINOD KUMAR
VISHAK P SURESH
VISHWA KARIYAPPANAVAR
VISHWAS D K

VIVEK KUMAR M
WENCY A
YASHASWINI R
YASHWANTH REDDY M
YASHWANTH SHREENATH C P
YOGESHR
ABHILASH
ABHISHEK
ABHISHEK
ABHISHEK
ABHISHEK
ABHISHEK P
ABHISHEK P

ACHAL

ACHAL

ADARSH SHIVAN

soundaryam_159@sfscollege.in
Soundaryashreer_052@sfscollege.in
soundarya_3511@sfscollege.in
sowmiyar_122@sfscollege.in
sowmya_3191@sfscollege.in
Sridhars_094@sfscollege.in
srushtic_070@sfscollege.in
stellap_162@sfscollege.in
subhamitadas_051@sfscollege.in
subhashinis_346@sfscollege.in
subhashreerout_333@sfscollege.in
subramanyamv_215@sfscollege.in
sudarshan_3193@sfscollege.in
Sudeepv_038@sfscollege.in
sujathab_183@sfscollege.in
sujay_3660@sfscollege.in
sujiths_343@sfscollege.in
sukith_3337@sfscollege.in
sumad@sfscollege.in
suma_3394@sfscollege.in
sumathis_145@sfscollege.in
sunilkumart_047@sfscollege.in
sunilkumart_047@sfscollege.in
sunithag_117@sfscollege.in
surendar_3338@sfscollege.in
suryak_095@sfscollege.in
ssushanth_018@sfscollege.in
swapna_3119@sfscollege.in
swapnav_016@sfscollege.in
swarna_3276@sfscollege.in
swathis_033@sfscollege.in
swathiv_002@sfscollege.in
swathi_3053@sfscollege.in
swetha_011@sfscollege.in
taniya_3213@sfscollege.in
tejashwiniv_145@sfscollege.in
tejashwinikambar_013@sfscollege.in
tejaswinig_220@sfscollege.in
tejaswinis_106@sfscollege.in
tejaswini_3120@sfscollege.in
tensila_3397@sfscollege.in
thanujab_126@sfscollege.in
thanushree_3291@sfscollege.in
thasaprakasam_441@sfscollege.in
thekkanath_3583@sfscollege.in
thirumurthyn_179@sfscollege.in
thrishaud_161@sfscollege.in
touheed_3445@sfscollege.in
trishalam@sfscollege.in
tushara_3266@sfscollege.in
udaya_172@sfscollege.in
ullaskr_158@sfscollege.in
umamaheswariu@sfscollege.in
vaishnavi_3194@sfscollege.in
vaishnavi_3339@sfscollege.in
vaishnavi_3056@sfscollege.in
vandana_3122@sfscollege.in
vanessa_3573@sfscollege.in
varsha_3269@sfscollege.in
varshini_3123@sfscollege.in
varshithags_018@sfscollege.in
vasudha_3125@sfscollege.in
veda_3126@sfscollege.in
veenanbca@sfscollege.in
vigneshcr_050@sfscollege.in
vijay_3127@sfscollege.in
vijayendra_3198@sfscollege.in
vikas_3351@sfscollege.in
vimal_3058@sfscollege.in
vinisha_3340@sfscollege.in
vinod_3131@sfscollege.in
vishak_3341@sfscollege.in
vishwa_3199@sfscollege.in
vishwas_3342@sfscollege.in
vivek_990@sfscollege.in
wency_3059@sfscollege.in
yashaswini_3201@sfscollege.in
yashwanthreddym_052@sfscollege.in
yashwanth_3132@sfscollege.in
yogesh_3359@sfscollege.in
abhilashayyappam_126@sfscollege.in
abhishekgs_128@sfscollege.in
abhishekm_023@sfscollege.in
abhishekgs_128@sfscollege.in
abhishekm_023@sfscollege.in
abhishekp_0022@sfscollege.in
abhishekp_0022@sfscollege.in
achalsinghs_003@sfscollege.in
achalsinghs_003@sfscollege.in
adarsh_3475@sfscollege.in

U03MB22S0159
UG-STUDENT
20D038
U0o3MB22S0122
IB.COMC
UG-STUDENT
UG-STUDENT
U03MB22C0162 C
U03MB22S0051 H
U03MB22C0346 C
1BCOM E
1BCOME
I1B.COMC
UG-STUDENT
1BCOME

1BA SEP
1BCOM E
1B.COM F
UG-COMMERCE
1BBA

BCOM B
UG-STUDENT
UG-STUDENT
U03MB22M0117 BBAB
| B.COM F
U03MB22M0095 BBA B
21MCS005H

| B.COM B
21CSMO008K

| B.COM D
U03MB22C0033
U03MB22C0002
IB.COM A
PG-STUDENT
IB.COMC
U03MB22C0145
PG-STUDENT
U03MB22C0220
UG-STUDENT

| B.COM B

1BBA
U03MB22C0126 C
IB.COM E
21C441TA

1BSC CJP
U03MB22S0179 K
uo3MB22C0161 C
1BBA
PG-SCIENCE
1B.COM D
uo3mMB22C0172
U0o3MB22C0158
UG-SCIENCE
I1B.COMC
1B.COM F
1B.COM A
1B.COM B

1BSC CJP
1B.COM D
1B.COMB
21PYCS037K

1 B.COM B

1 B.COM B
UG-SCIENCE
UG-STUDENT

1 B.COM B
IB.COMC
|B.COM F

| B.COM A

| B.COM F

| B.COM B
|B.COM F
IB.COMC
IB.COM F

UG - STUDENT
IB.COM A
IB.COMC
UG-STUDENT
I1B.COM B
IB.COMTT
U03MB22M0126 BBA B
U03MB22M0128 BBA B
UG-STUDENT
U03MB22M0128 BBA B
UG-STUDENT
22C0OM0022M
22C0OM0022M
U03MB22M0003 BBA B
U03MB22M0003 BBA B
20D002
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ADITYA

ADITYA

AFRIN

AFRIN

AFRIN

AISHWARYA
AISHWARYA
AISHWARYA
AISHWARYA
AISHWARYA
AISHWARYA A
AISHWARYA A
AISHWARYA A
AISHWARYA MOHAN
AISHWARYA MOHAN
AISHWARYA MOHAN
AJITHA SHAJI
AJITHA SHAJI
AKASH M

AKASH M

AKASH S

AKASH S

AKASH S K

AKASH S K

AKASH S K

AKASH STEPHAN RAJ

AKHILAN
AKHILAN
AKHILAN
AKSA

AKSA
AKSHA J
AKSHAY
AKSHAY
AKSHAY K
AKSHAY K
AKSHAY M
AKSHAY M
AKSHAY M
AKSHAYA A
AKSHAYA A
AKSHAYA A
ALEN

ALEN

AMAN KHAN
AMAN KHAN
AMAN KHAN
AMBAREESH
AMBAREESH
AMBIKA B H
AMBIKA B H
AMIT

AMIT

AMIT

AMRUTH A
AMRUTHA R
AMRUTHA R
ANAGHA
ANAGHA
ANAGHA
ANDREA PREETHI
ANDREA PREETHI
ANIESH

ANIESH
ANISHAKUMARI L
ANISHAKUMARI L
ANJALI

ANJALI

ANJALI

ANJALI H

ANJALI H

ANJO J. S

ANJO J. S

ANKIT SINGH
ANKIT SINGH
ANNAPOORNA
ANNUSHA RAUT
ANNUSHA RAUT
ANUPAMA
ANUPAMA

adityaparun_004@sfscollege.in
adityaparun_004@sfscollege.in
afrinbanus_023@sfscollege.in
afrinbanus_023@sfscollege.in
afrinbanus_023@sfscollege.in
aishwaryan_176@sfscollege.in
aishwaryabn_030@sfscollege.in
aishwaryav_226@sfscollege.in
aishwaryabn_030@sfscollege.in
aishwaryav_226@sfscollege.in
aishwaryaa_004@sfscollege.in
aishwaryaa_004@sfscollege.in
aishwaryaa_004@sfscollege.in

aishwaryamohan_102@sfscollege.in
aishwaryamohan_102@sfscollege.in
aishwaryamohan_102@sfscollege.in

ajithashaji@sfscollege.in

ajithashaji@sfscollege.in

akashm_402@sfscollege.in
akashm_402@sfscollege.in
akash_3462@sfscollege.in
akash_3462@sfscollege.in
akash_3476@sfscollege.in
akash_3476@sfscollege.in
akash_3476@sfscollege.in

Akashstephanraj_103@sfscollege.in

akhilan_060@sfscollege.in
akhilan_060@sfscollege.in
akhilan_060@sfscollege.in
aksamolms_023@sfscollege.in
aksamolms_023@sfscollege.in
akshaj_059@sfscollege.in
akshayra_264@sfscollege.in
akshayra_264@sfscollege.in
akshayk_062@sfscollege.in
akshayk_062@sfscollege.in
akshaym_0052@sfscollege.in
akshaym_0052@sfscollege.in
akshaym_0052@sfscollege.in
akshaya_3074@sfscollege.in
akshaya_3074@sfscollege.in
akshaya_3074@sfscollege.in
alenpaniyan_080@sfscollege.in
alenpaniyan_080@sfscollege.in
alenpaniyan_080@sfscollege.in
alexiyag_084@sfscollege.in
alexiyag_084@sfscollege.in
ali_3421@sfscollege.in
ali_3421@sfscollege.in
ali_3421@sfscollege.in
alishaara_112@sfscollege.in
alishaara_112@sfscollege.in
alizavarghese_323@sfscollege.in
alizavarghese_323@sfscollege.in
aman_3459@sfscollege.in
aman_3459@sfscollege.in
aman_3459@sfscollege.in
ambareesh_0079@sfscollege.in
ambareesh_0079@sfscollege.in
ambikabh_003@sfscollege.in
ambikabh_003@sfscollege.in
amitkumarjha_238@sfscollege.in
amitkumarjha_238@sfscollege.in
amitkumarjha_238@sfscollege.in
amrutha_016@sfscollege.in
amruthar@sfscollege.in
amruthar@sfscollege.in

anaghashaileshm_156@sfscollege.in
anaghashaileshm_156@sfscollege.in
anaghashaileshm_156@sfscollege.in

andreapreethii_092@sfscollege.in
andreapreethii_092@sfscollege.in

anieshgaganrajs_088@sfscollege.in
anieshgaganrajs_088@sfscollege.in

anishakumaril_003@sfscollege.in
anishakumaril_003@sfscollege.in
anjalisharmaa_011@sfscollege.in
anjalisharmaa_011@sfscollege.in
anjalisharmaa_011@sfscollege.in
anjalih_0056@sfscollege.in
anjalih_0056@sfscollege.in
anjojs_096@sfscollege.in
anjojs_096@sfscollege.in
ankitsingh_404@sfscollege.in
ankitsingh_404@sfscollege.in
annapoorna_0031@sfscollege.in
annusharaut_303@sfscollege.in
annusharaut_303@sfscollege.in
anupamanl_155@sfscollege.in
anupamanl_155@sfscollege.in

1BCOME
1BCOME
1BCOME
1BCOME
1BCOME
uU0o3MB22C0176
U03MB22A0030 BA
U03MB22C0226 C
U03MB22A0030 BA
U03MB22C0226 C
UG-STUDENT
UG-STUDENT
UG-STUDENT
BCOM B

BCOM B

BCOM B
UG-HUMANITIES
UG-HUMANITIES
21C402TA
21C402TA

1BBA AVA

1 BBA AVA
20D003

20D003

20D003

BCOM B
UG-STUDENT
UG-STUDENT
UG-STUDENT
U03MB22A0023 BA
U03MB22A0023 BA
UG-STUDENT
U03MB22C0264
U03MB22C0264
UG-STUDENT
UG-STUDENT
22CMD0052C
22CMD0052C
22CMD0052C

| B.COM B

1B.COM B

1B.COM B
U03MB22C0080 D
U03MB22C0080 D
U03MB22C0080 D
U03MB22M0084 BBA B
U03MB22M0084 BBA B

1BBA
U03MB22M0112 BBAB
U03MB22M0112 BBAB
U03MB22C0323
U03MB22C0323
1BBA

1BBA

1BBA
22CMDO0079C
22CMD0079C
PG-STUDENT
PG-STUDENT
1BCOME
1BCOME
1BCOME
PG-STUDENT
UG-HUMANITIES
UG-HUMANITIES
1BCOME
1BCOME
1BCOME
U03MB22SO092TA
U03MB22SO092TA
UO3MB22A0088 BA
U03MB22A0088 BA
UG-Student
UG-Student
1BCOME
1BCOME
1BCOME
22CMD0056C
22CMDO0056C
21B096M

21B096M

21C404E

21C404E
22COMO0031C
21C303K

21C303K
U03MB22S0155
U03MB22S0155
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ANUPRIYA M
ANUPRIYA M
ANUPRIYA M
ANUREKHA
ANUREKHA
ANUSHA
ANUSHA
ANUSHA
ANUSHA
ANUSHA CV
ANUSHA CV
ANUSHA H
ANUSHA H
ANUSHA H
ANUSHA T
ANUSHA T

AQSA

AQSA

ARCHANA M
ARCHANA M
ARCHANA M
AROCKIYA
AROCKIYA
AROGYA SELVI A
AROGYA SELVI A
ARPITHA
ARPITHA
ARPITHA AUGUSTIN
ARPITHA AUGUSTIN
ARUN A

ARUN A

ASHOKA N
ASHOKA N
ASHOKA N
ASHTALAKSHMI
ASHTALAKSHMI
ASHWINI V
ASWINI

ASWINI

ASWINI

ATHENA
ATHENA

ATTEN JOJOWAR
AYMAN RAZIYA KHATOON
AYMAN RAZIYA KHATOON
AYUSHI

AYUSHI

BACHAN BAGSINGH
BACHAN BAGSINGH
BAJIO

BAJIO

BALAJIN B
BALAJIN B
BANDI

BANDI

BANU

BANU

BANU
BAVADHARANI
BEERESH R
BEERESH R
BEETHOVEN T S
BEETHOVEN T S
BEETHOVEN T S
BENODIKA
BENODIKA
BHAGYA
BHAGYA
BHAIRAVI S
BHARATH KUMAR R
BHARATH KUMAR R
BHARATH V
BHARATH V
BHARATHIRAJA
BHARATHIRAJA
BHASKAR
BHASKAR
BHAVANA D
BHAVANA D
BHAVANI K
BHAVANI K
BHAVANI K
BHAVANKUMAR
BHAVANKUMAR
BHAVYA
BHAVYA
BHOOMIKA
BHOOMIKA
BHOOMIKA D
BHOOMIKA D

anupriyam_055@sfscollege.in
anupriyam_055@sfscollege.in
anupriyam_055@sfscollege.in
anurekhau_014@sfscollege.in
anurekhau_014@sfscollege.in
anushabn_008@sfscollege.in
anushar_067@sfscollege.in
anushabn_008@sfscollege.in
anushar_067@sfscollege.in
anushacv@sfscollege.in
anushacv@sfscollege.in
anushah_0007 @sfscollege.in
anushah_0007 @sfscollege.in
anushah_0007 @sfscollege.in
anushat_0030@sfscollege.in
anushat_0030@sfscollege.in
agsamoin_031@sfscollege.in
agsamoin_031@sfscollege.in
archanam_0044@sfscollege.in
archanam_0044@sfscollege.in
archanam_0044@sfscollege.in
Arockiyahemanths_171@sfscollege.in
Arockiyahemanths_171@sfscollege.in
arogya_3305@sfscollege.in
arogya_3305@sfscollege.in
arpithap_299@sfscollege.in
arpithap_299@sfscollege.in
arpithaaugustin_170@sfscollege.in
arpithaaugustin_170@sfscollege.in
arun_3479@sfscollege.in
arun_3479@sfscollege.in
ashokan_0040@sfscollege.in
ashokan_0040@sfscollege.in
ashokan_0040@sfscollege.in
ashtalakshmi@sfscollege.in
ashtalakshmi@sfscollege.in
ashwini_3658@sfscollege.in
aswinis_067@sfscollege.in
aswinis_067@sfscollege.in
aswinis_067@sfscollege.in
athenavarghese_182@sfscollege.in
athenavarghese_182@sfscollege.in
atten_3599@sfscollege.in
aymankhatoon_063@sfscollege.in
aymankhatoon_063@sfscollege.in
ayushixalxo_025@sfscollege.in
ayushixalxo_025@sfscollege.in
bachanbagsingh_0002@sfscollege.in
bachanbagsingh_0002@sfscollege.in
bajiob_276@sfscollege.in
bajiob_276@sfscollege.in
Balajinb_0057@sfscollege.in
Balajinb_0057 @sfscollege.in
bandiamalacharitha_129@sfscollege.in
bandiamalacharitha_129@sfscollege.in
banupriyam_069@sfscollege.in
banupriyam_069@sfscollege.in
banupriyam_069@sfscollege.in
bavadharanim_029@sfscollege.in
beereshr_408@sfscollege.in
beereshr_408@sfscollege.in
beethovents_0037@sfscollege.in
beethovents_0037@sfscollege.in
beethovents_0037@sfscollege.in
benodikaj_049@sfscollege.in
benodikaj_049@sfscollege.in
bhagyalakshmids_074@sfscollege.in
bhagyalakshmids_074@sfscollege.in
bhairavi_3133@sfscollege.in
bharath_3563@sfscollege.in
bharath_3563@sfscollege.in
bharathv_0017@sfscollege.in
bharathv_0017@sfscollege.in
bharathirajas_192@sfscollege.in
bharathirajas_192@sfscollege.in
bhaskarv_143@sfscollege.in
bhaskarv_143@sfscollege.in
bhavanad_046@sfscollege.in
bhavanad_046@sfscollege.in
bhavanik_008@sfscollege.in
bhavanik_008@sfscollege.in
bhavanik_008@sfscollege.in
bhavankumara_066@sfscollege.in
bhavankumara_066@sfscollege.in
bhavyan_270@sfscollege.in
bhavyan_270@sfscollege.in
bhoomikav_058@sfscollege.in
bhoomikav_058@sfscollege.in
bhoomika_3309@sfscollege.in
bhoomika_3309@sfscollege.in

UG-STUDENT
UG-STUDENT
UG-STUDENT

22 BCA

22 BCA
UG-STUDENT

22 BCA
UG-STUDENT

22 BCA

MBA

MBA
22C0OMO0007C
22C0OMO0007C
22C0OMO0007C
22COMO0030M
22COMO0030M

22 BCA

22 BCA
22CMD0044C
22CMD0044C
22CMD0044C
uo3mMB22C0171
uo3mMB22C0171

| B.COM F

| B.COM F
U03MB22C0299 C
U03MB22C0299 C
U03MB22S0170 K
U03MB22S0170 K
20D006

20D006
22CMD0040C
22CMD0040C
22CMD0040C

UG-COMPUTERSCIENCE
UG-COMPUTERSCIENCE

1BA SEP
U03MB22M0067 BBA B
U03MB22M0067 BBA B
U03MB22M0067 BBA B
uo3mMB22C0182
uo3mMB22C0182

1 BA HEP
21B063H
21B063H
U03MB22A0025 BA
U03MB22A0025 BA
2285M80002C
225M80002C
U0o3MB22C0276
U03MB22C0276
22CMD0057C
22CMDO0057C
U03MB22M0129
U03MB22M0129
U03MB22C0069
U03MB22C0069
U03MB22C0069
U03MB22C0029 D
21C408TE
21C408TE
22CMD0037C
22CMD0037C
22CMD0037C
U03MB22M0049
UO3MB22M0049
22 BCA

22 BCA

1 B.COM B

1BSC CJP

1BSC CJP
22COMO0017M
22COMO0017M
U0o3MB22C0192
u0o3MB22C0192
U03MB22C0143 C
U03MB22C0143 C
UG-STUDENT
UG-STUDENT
UG-STUDENT
UG-STUDENT
UG-STUDENT
U03MB22C0066 C
U03MB22C0066 C
U03MB22C0270
U03MB22C0270
22 BCA

22 BCA

IB.COM F
I1B.COM F
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BHUMISHREE VEDI
BHUMISHREE VEDI
BHUVAN
BHUVAN
BHUVANA
BHUVANA

BIBIN

BIBIN

BIBIN B MATHEW
BIKASH

BIKASH

BINDHU

BINDHU

BINDHU

BINDU

BINDU

BINDU

BRISTO

BRISTO

BRUNDA
BRUNDA
BRUNDA
BRUNDHA R
BRUNDHA R
BRUNDHA R

C INDRA

C INDRA

C VIVEK

C VIVEK

CALIN SHREYA
CALIN SHREYA
CALIN SHREYA
CHAITANYA
CHAITANYA
CHAITHRA P BAJANTRI
CHAITHRA P BAJANTRI
CHAITHRAR
CHAITHRAR
CHAITHRAR
CHAITHRA S
CHAITHRA S
CHAITHRA S
CHAITHRA S
CHAITHRA S
CHAMPAKA B
CHAMPAKA B
CHANDAN
CHANDAN
CHANDAN
CHANDAN
CHANDAN KUMAR P
CHANDAN KUMAR P
CHANDANA
CHANDANA
CHANDANA
CHANDANA
CHANDANA
CHANDANA
CHANDANA
CHANDANA
CHANDANA
CHANDANA N
CHANDANA N
CHANDINI M
CHANDINI M
CHARMIE D
CHARULATHA
CHARULATHA
CHARULATHA
CHETHAN
CHETHAN
CHINGCHING
CHINGCHING
CHITRALEKHA R
CHITTA

CHITTA
CHRISTIAN ABHISHEK
CHRISTIAN ABHISHEK
DANESHWARI
DANESHWARI
DARSHAN
DARSHAN
DAYAS SIVA K
DAYAS SIVA K
DEEKSHITH V
DEEKSHITH V
DEEKSHITH V
DEEKSHITHA V
DEEKSHITHA V
DEEPA G

bhumishreevedilnr_005@sfscollege.in
bhumishreevedilnr_005@sfscollege.in
bhuvank_338@sfscollege.in
bhuvank_338@sfscollege.in
bhuvanah_079@sfscollege.in
bhuvanah_079@sfscollege.in
bibinjose_016@sfscollege.in
bibinjose_016@sfscollege.in
bibin_864@sfscollege.in
bikashadhikari_041@sfscollege.in
bikashadhikari_041@sfscollege.in
bindhur_012@sfscollege.in
bindhur_012@sfscollege.in
bindhur_012@sfscollege.in
bindun_133@sfscollege.in
bindus_045@sfscollege.in
bindus_045@sfscollege.in
bristoaugustin_021@sfscollege.in
bristoaugustin_021@sfscollege.in
brundatj_035@sfscollege.in
brundatj_035@sfscollege.in
brundatj_035@sfscollege.in
brundha_3077@sfscollege.in
brundha_3077@sfscollege.in
brundha_3077@sfscollege.in
cindrasenareddy_108@sfscollege.in
cindrasenareddy_108@sfscollege.in
cvivek_066@sfscollege.in
cvivek_066@sfscollege.in
calinshreya_009@sfscollege.in
calinshreya_009@sfscollege.in
calinshreya_009@sfscollege.in
chaitanyak_178@sfscollege.in
chaitanyak_178@sfscollege.in
chaithrapbajantri_0003@sfscollege.in
chaithrapbajantri_0003@sfscollege.in
chaithrar_0009@sfscollege.in
chaithrar_0009@sfscollege.in
chaithrar_0009@sfscollege.in
chaithras_108@sfscollege.in
chaithra_3522@sfscollege.in
chaithras_108@sfscollege.in
chaithra_3522@sfscollege.in
chaithras_108@sfscollege.in
champakab_0033@sfscollege.in
champakab_0033@sfscollege.in
chandanhn_070@sfscollege.in
chandanm_135@sfscollege.in
chandanhn_070@sfscollege.in
chandanm_135@sfscollege.in
chandankumarp_104@sfscollege.in
chandankumarp_104@sfscollege.in
chandanabs_095@sfscollege.in
chandanar_153@sfscollege.in
chandanas_068@sfscollege.in
chandanat_049@sfscollege.in
chandanatg_071@sfscollege.in
chandanar_153@sfscollege.in
chandanas_068@sfscollege.in
chandanat_049@sfscollege.in
chandanatg_071@sfscollege.in
chandanan_0006@sfscollege.in
chandanan_0006@sfscollege.in
chandinim_0004@sfscollege.in
chandinim_0004@sfscollege.in
Charmied_153@sfscollege.in
charulathak_111@sfscollege.in
charulathak_111@sfscollege.in
charulathak_111@sfscollege.in
chethann_049@sfscollege.in
chethann_049@sfscollege.in
chingchingdoungel_095@sfscollege.in
chingchingdoungel_095@sfscollege.in
chitralekhar_110@sfscollege.in
chittaswaroopcs_234@sfscollege.in
chittaswaroopcs_234@sfscollege.in
christianabhishek_0054@sfscollege.in
christianabhishek_0054@sfscollege.in
daneshwari_089@sfscollege.in
daneshwari_089@sfscollege.in
darshanma_082@sfscollege.in
darshanma_082@sfscollege.in
dayask_067@sfscollege.in
dayask_067@sfscollege.in
deekshithv_0060@sfscollege.in
deekshithv_0060@sfscollege.in
deekshithv_0060@sfscollege.in
deekshithav_0023@sfscollege.in
deekshithav_0023@sfscollege.in
deepag_0036@sfscollege.in

21M0016 BBA A
21M0016 BBA A
U03MB22C0338 C
U03MB22C0338 C
U03MB22A0079 BA
U03MB22A0079 BA
UG 2021-24/I BA JPE
UG 2021-24/I BA JPE
2 BA JPE
U03MB22M0041 BBA B
U03MB22M0041 BBA B
U03MB22M0012 BBA B
U03MB22M0012 BBA B
U03MB22M0012 BBA B
u0o3mMB22C0133 D
UG-STUDENT
UG-STUDENT

UG 2021-24/I BA JPE
UG 2021-24/I BA JPE
U03MB22C0035
U03MB22C0035
U03MB22C0035

| B.COM B

1 B.COM B

1 B.COM B

22 BCA

22 BCA

21B066TA
21B066TA
UG-STUDENT
UG-STUDENT
UG-STUDENT
uo3MB22C0178
uUo3MB22C0178
22SMT0003M
22SMT0003M
22SMT0009M
22SMT0009M
22SMT0009M

BCOM B

20D049

BCOM B

20D049

BCOM B
22COMO0033M
22COMO0033M
U03MB22A0070 BA
1BCOME
U03MB22A0070 BA
1BCOME

21B104E

21B104E
U03MB22C0095
U0o3MB22C0153
U03MB22C0068

22 BCA
U0o3mMB22S0071
U0o3MB22C0153
U03MB22C0068

22 BCA
U03MB22S0071
22COM0006C
22COM0006C
22SM80004C
22SM80004C

BCOM B
Uo3MB22M0111 BBAB
Uo3MB22M0111 BBAB
Uo3MB22M0111 BBAB
U03MB22C0049 D
U03MB22C0049 D
U03MB22A0095 BA
U03MB22A0095 BA
BCOM B
U03MB22C0234 D
U03MB22C0234 D
22CMD0054C
22CMD0054C

22 BCA

22 BCA
U03MB22C0082
U03MB22C0082
21BO67TA
21B0O67TA
22CMD0060C
22CMD0060C
22CMD0060C
22C0OM0023M
22C0OMO0023M
22CMD0036C
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DEEPA G
DEEPAR
DEEPAR
DEEPA S

DEEPA S

DEEPA S
DEEPAK
DEEPAK
DEEPIKA
DEEPIKA
DEEPIKA
DEEPIKA
DEEPIKA
DEEPIKA
DEEPTHIV
DEEPTHIV
DEEPTHIV
DEEPTI

DEEPTI

DEEPTI
DELMAD A
DELMAD A
DELMAD A
DENNIS

DENNIS
DHANALAKSHMI
DHANALAKSHMI
DHANALAKSHMI
DHANASREE AV
DHANASREE AV
DHANUJAKSHI A
DHANUJAKSHI A
DHANUSHA
DHANUSHA
DHANUSHREE M
DHANUSHREE M
DHARSHAN
DHARSHAN
DHARSHAN
DHARSHAN
DHIRAEN
DHIVEETH G
DHIVEETH G
DILIYA JOSEPH
DILIYA JOSEPH
DILIYA JOSEPH
DILIYA JOSEPH
DINESH

DINESH

DINESH A
DINESH A
DIVAKAR
DIVAKAR
DIVISHYA C
DIVISHYA C
DIVISHYA C
DIVYA

DIVYA

DIVYA

DIVYA

DIVYA

DIVYA

DIVYA K
DIVYAR
DIVYAR

DIVYA S

DIVYA S

DIVYA SHREE K
DIVYA SHREE K
DIVYA SHREE K
DIVYATK
DIVYASHREE
DIVYASHREE
DIVYASHREE S
DIVYASHREE S
DIVYASHREE S
DIWAKAR S
DIWAKAR S
DIYA

DIYA

DR. THANAPACKIAM
Dr.R.SHENBAGAVALLI
DR.ROSALINE JAYANTHI
DURGA

DURGA
DURGAPRASAD K
DURGAPRASAD K
EDWIN

EDWIN

ERIC

deepag_0036@sfscollege.in
deepar_015@sfscollege.in
deepar_015@sfscollege.in
deepas@sfscollege.in
deepas@sfscollege.in
deepas@sfscollege.in
deepakp_047@sfscollege.in
deepakp_047@sfscollege.in
deepikakkrishnappa_108@sfscollege.in
deepikakkrishnar_086@sfscollege.in
deepikan_278@sfscollege.in
deepikakkrishnappa_108@sfscollege.in
deepikakkrishnar_086@sfscollege.in
deepikan_278@sfscollege.in
deepthiv_0005@sfscollege.in
deepthiv_0005@sfscollege.in
deepthiv_0005@sfscollege.in
deepti_242@sfscollege.in
Deepti_242@sfscollege.in
Deepti_242@sfscollege.in
delmada_010@sfscollege.in
Delmada_010@sfscollege.in
Delmada_010@sfscollege.in
dennisdsepsaa_024@sfscollege.in
dennisdsepsaa_024@sfscollege.in
dhanalakshmihd_337@sfscollege.in
dhanalakshmihd_337@sfscollege.in
dhanalakshmihd_337@sfscollege.in
dhanasreeav_002@sfscollege.in
dhanasreeav_002@sfscollege.in
dhanujakshi@sfscollege.in
dhanujakshi@sfscollege.in
dhanusham_083@sfscollege.in
dhanusham_083@sfscollege.in
dhanushreem_311@sfscollege.in
dhanushreem_311@sfscollege.in
dharshanb_286@sfscollege.in
dharshanp_001@sfscollege.in
dharshanb_286@sfscollege.in
dharshanp_001@sfscollege.in
dhiraenm_009@sfscollege.in
dhiveeth_3313@sfscollege.in
dhiveeth_3313@sfscollege.in
diliyajoseph@sfscollege.in
diliyajoseph@sfscollege.in
diliyajoseph@sfscollege.in
diliyajoseph@sfscollege.in
dineshc_063@sfscollege.in
dineshc_063@sfscollege.in
dinesh_3015@sfscollege.in
dinesh_3015@sfscollege.in
divakark_149@sfscollege.in
divakark_149@sfscollege.in
divishyac_013@sfscollege.in
divishyac_013@sfscollege.in
divishyac_013@sfscollege.in
divyag_039@sfscollege.in
divyak_218@sfscollege.in
divyas_094@sfscollege.in
divyag_039@sfscollege.in
divyak_218@sfscollege.in
divyas_094@sfscollege.in
divya_3603@sfscollege.in
divyar_025@sfscollege.in
divyar_025@sfscollege.in
divyas_009@sfscollege.in
divyas_009@sfscollege.in
divya_3423@sfscollege.in
divya_3423@sfscollege.in
divya_3423@sfscollege.in
divyatk_112@sfscollege.in
divyashrees_111@sfscollege.in
divyashrees_111@sfscollege.in
divyashrees_022@sfscollege.in
divyashrees_022@sfscollege.in
divyashrees_022@sfscollege.in
diwakars_114@sfscollege.in
diwakars_114@sfscollege.in
diyachoudharyd_104@sfscollege.in
diyachoudharyd_104@sfscollege.in
thanapackiam@sfscollege.in
rshenbagavalli@sfscollege.in
rosalinejayanthi@sfscollege.in
durgadevis_026@sfscollege.in
durgadevis_026@sfscollege.in
durgaprasadk_018@sfscollege.in
durgaprasadk_018@sfscollege.in
edwinv_297@sfscollege.in
edwinv_297@sfscollege.in
ericantonbalasingams_221@sfscollege.in

22CMD0036C
PG-STUDENT
PG-STUDENT
UG-HUMANITIES
UG-HUMANITIES
UG-HUMANITIES
U03MB22C0047
U03MB22C0047
U03MB22C0108 C
U03MB22C0086
U03MB22C0278
U03MB22C0108 C
U03MB22C0086
U03MB22C0278
22SMT0005M
22SMT0005M
22SMT0005M
1BCOM E

1BCOM E

1BCOM E
PG-STUDENT
PG-STUDENT
PG-STUDENT

UG 2021-24/1 BA JPE
UG 2021-24/1 BA JPE
U03MB22C0337
U03MB22C0337
U03MB22C0337
PG-STUDENT
PG-STUDENT
UG-COMMERCE
UG-COMMERCE
U03MB22C0083
U03MB22C0083
21C311K

21C311K
U03MB22C0286 C
BSC BU03MB22S0001
U03MB22C0286 C
BSC BU03MB22S0001
1BCOM E

1 B.COM F

1 B.COM F
UG-HUMANITIES
UG-HUMANITIES
UG-HUMANITIES
UG-HUMANITIES
1BCOM E

1BCOM E

1B.COM A

1 B.COM A
U03MB22C0149 C
U03MB22C0149 C
UG-STUDENT
UG-STUDENT
UG-STUDENT

22 BCA
U03MB22C0218 C
UO3MB22A0094 BA
22 BCA
U03MB22C0218 C
UO03MB22A0094 BA
1 BA HEP
PG-STUDENT
PG-STUDENT
UG-Student
UG-Student

1 BBA

1 BBA

1 BBA

BCOM B
u03MB22C0111 C
u03mMB22C0111 C
PG-STUDENT
PG-STUDENT
PG-STUDENT
21B114TA
21B114TA
U03MB22M0104 BBA B
U03MB22M0104 BBA B
PG-COMMERCE
PG-SCIENCE
PG-COMMERCE
U03MB22M0026 BBA B
U03MB22M0026 BBA B
PG-STUDENT
PG-STUDENT
U03MB22C0297 D
U03MB22C0297 D
U03MB22C0221
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ERIC

EVANGELINE RICHARD
EVANGELINE RICHARD
EVANGELINE RICHARD
FIRDOUS KOUSER M
FIRDOUS KOUSER M
FIRDOUS KOUSER M

G HARSHITH RAO
G HARSHITH RAO
GAGAN

GAGAN

GAGAN

GAGAN
GAJENDRA
GAJENDRA
GANAVIR
GANGAMMA
GANGAMMA
GAYATHRI P
GEBIN GEORGE
GEBIN GEORGE
GEETHA SHREE N
GEORGE BUSH
GIRISHWARAN
GIRISHWARAN
GOPINATH
GOPINATH
GREESHMA
GREESHMA
GREESHMA
GREESHMA
GUGAN

GUGAN
GURUKIRAN M
GURUKIRAN M
GURUKIRAN M

H

H

H

HAMSA

HAMSA
HAMSAVARSHINI
HAMSAVARSHINI
HARI DHARSHAN M
HARI DHARSHAN M
HARI DHARSHAN M
HARI PRASAD S
HARICHANDAN
HARICHANDAN
HARISH

HARISH B R
HARISH B R
HARISH BABU S
HARISH BABU S
HARISH R
HARISH R
HARISH R
HARISHKUMAR T
HARISHKUMAR T
HARSHITHA
HARSHITHA
HARSHITHA
HARSHITHA
HARSHITHA
HARSHITHA
HARSHITHA D
HARSHITHA D
HEMA S
HEMALATHA
HEMALATHA
HEMALATHA V
HEMANTH
HEMANTH
HEMANTH
HEMANTH
HEMANTH K A
HEPHZIBAH
HEPHZIBAH
HIRANOOR
IMMANUVEL
IMMANUVEL
INCHARA
INCHARA
INCHARA
INCHARA
INCHARA
INCHARA
INCHARA Y
INCHARA Y
INCHARA Y

ericantonbalasingams_221@sfscollege.in
evangelinerichard@sfscollege.in
evangelinerichard@sfscollege.in
evangelinerichard@sfscollege.in
firdouskouserm_160@sfscollege.in
firdouskouserm_160@sfscollege.in
firdouskouserm_160@sfscollege.in
gharshithraochanagey_025@sfscollege.in
gharshithraochanagey_025@sfscollege.in
gaganc_009@sfscollege.in
gaganganesh_064@sfscollege.in
gaganc_009@sfscollege.in
gaganganesh_064@sfscollege.in
gajendrah_120@sfscollege.in
gajendrah_120@sfscollege.in
ganavir_113@sfscollege.in
gangammas_072@sfscollege.in
gangammas_072@sfscollege.in
gayathri_3153@sfscollege.in
gebin_3484@sfscollege.in
gebin_3484@sfscollege.in
geetha_3154@sfscollege.in
george_3485@sfscollege.in
girishwarana_099@sfscollege.in
girishwarana_099@sfscollege.in
gopinathp_118@sfscollege.in
gopinathp_118@sfscollege.in
greeshmasarasanthosh_075@sfscollege.in
greeshmav_267@sfscollege.in
greeshmasarasanthosh_075@sfscollege.in
greeshmasarasanthosh_075@sfscollege.in
guganv_022@sfscollege.in
guganv_022@sfscollege.in
gurukiranm_005@sfscollege.in
gurukiranm_005@sfscollege.in
gurukiranm_005@sfscollege.in
hmsrilakshmi_028@sfscollege.in
hmsrilakshmi_028@sfscollege.in
hmsrilakshmi_028@sfscollege.in
hamsapriyam_063@sfscollege.in
hamsapriyam_063@sfscollege.in
hamsavarshinip_036@sfscollege.in
hamsavarshinip_036@sfscollege.in
haridharshanm_417@sfscollege.in
haridharshanm_417@sfscollege.in
haridharshanm_417@sfscollege.in
hari_3020@sfscollege.in
harichandann_091@sfscollege.in
harichandann_091@sfscollege.in
harisha_298@sfscollege.in
harishbr_0029@sfscollege.in
harishbr_0029@sfscollege.in
harishbabus_017@sfscollege.in
harishbabus_017@sfscollege.in
harish_3021@sfscollege.in
harish_3021@sfscollege.in
harish_3021@sfscollege.in
harishkumart_006@sfscollege.in
harishkumart_006@sfscollege.in
harshithaab_023@sfscollege.in
harshithac_114@sfscollege.in
harshithavvenkateshv_110@sfscollege.in
harshithaab_023@sfscollege.in
harshithac_114@sfscollege.in
harshithavvenkateshv_110@sfscollege.in
harshitha_3487@sfscollege.in
harshitha_3487@sfscollege.in
hemas_074@sfscollege.in
hemalathabn_115@sfscollege.in
hemalathabn_115@sfscollege.in
hemalathav_114@sfscollege.in
hemanthkumarr_062@sfscollege.in
hemanthsl_197@sfscollege.in
hemanthkumarr_062@sfscollege.in
hemanthsl_197 @sfscollege.in
hemanthka_115@sfscollege.in
hephzibahd_248@sfscollege.in
hephzibahd_248@sfscollege.in
hiranoor_177@sfscollege.in
immanuvelp_012@sfscollege.in
immanuvelp_012@sfscollege.in
inchara_0084@sfscollege.in
incharakr_104@sfscollege.in
inchara_0084@sfscollege.in
incharakr_104@sfscollege.in
inchara_0084@sfscollege.in
incharakr_104@sfscollege.in
incharay_009@sfscollege.in
incharay_009@sfscollege.in
incharay_009@sfscollege.in

uo3mMB22C0221
UG-HUMANITIES
UG-HUMANITIES
UG-HUMANITIES
BCOM B

BCOM B

BCOM B
U03MB22M0025 BBA B
U03MB22M0025 BBA B
U03MB22A0009 BA
U03MB22C0064
U03MB22A0009 BA
U03MB22C0064
U03MB22M0120 BBA B
U03MB22M0120 BBA B
BCOM B
U03MB22A0072 BA
U03MB22A0072 BA
1B.COMC

20D011

20D011

I1B.COMC

20D012
UG-STUDENT
UG-STUDENT
Uo3mMB22C0118 C
Uo3mMB22C0118 C
1BCOME
U03MB22C0267 D
1BCOME
1BCOME
U03MB22A0022 BA
U03MB22A0022 BA
PG-STUDENT
PG-STUDENT
PG-STUDENT
U03MB22C0028
U03MB22C0028
U03MB22C0028

22 BCA

22 BCA
UG-STUDENT
UG-STUDENT
21C417TA
21C417TA
21C417TA

I1B.COM A
U03MB22A0091 BA
U03MB22A0091 BA
U03MB22C0298 D
22COMO0029M
22COMO0029M
PG-STUDENT
PG-STUDENT
1B.COM A

1B.COM A

1B.COM A
PG-STUDENT
PG-STUDENT

22 BCA
U03MB22S0114
uo3mMB22C0110

22 BCA
U03MB22S0114
uo3mMB22C0110
20D014

20D014

22C0074 KBCOM A
Uo3mMB22C0115 C
Uo3mMB22C0115 C
BCOM B
U03MB22M0062
uo3mMB22C0197
U03MB22M0062
uo3mMB22C0197
BCOM B
U03MB22C0248 C
U03MB22C0248 C
1BCOME
U03MB22A0012 BA
U03MB22A0012 BA
22CMD0084C
U03MB22C0104 C
22CMD0084C
U03MB22C0104 C
22CMD0084C
U03MB22C0104 C
PG-STUDENT
PG-STUDENT
PG-STUDENT
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ISHIKA

ISHIKA
JABEENA PARVEEN
JABEENA PARVEEN
JAGADISH
JAGADISH

JAI KUMAR P

JAI KUMAR P
JAIKIRAN
JAIKIRAN
JAISHAKTHI
JAISHAKTHI
JAISHAKTHI
JAISHREE
JAISHREE
JANHAVI
JANHAVI

JANSI

JANSI

JASON

JASON

JASON

JAYA CHANDRA
JAYA CHANDRA
JAYALAKSHMI C
JAYALAKSHMI C
JAYALAKSHMI C
JAYASHEELAN
JAYASHEELAN
JAYASHEELAN A
JAYASHEELAN A
JAYASHREE R
JAYASHREE R
JAYASHREE R
JAYASHREE R
JAYASHREE R
JEEVA

JEEVA

JEEVA

JEEVAN M
JEEVAN M
JEEVITHA
JEEVITHA
JEEVITHA
JEEVITHA
JEEVITHAK
JEEVITHAK
JEEVITHAM
JEEVITHAM
JEEVITHAM
JENCI

JENCI

JENCI

JENNIFER
JENNIFER
JERWIN ANDRO
JERWIN ANDRO
JESTINA A
JESTINA A
JESWIN S
JESWIN S
JHANSI

JHANSI
JITENDRA C
JITENDRA C
JITENDRA C
JITHIN SHAJI
JITHIN SHAJI
JITHIN SHAJI
JOHN

JOHN

JOSPIN

JOSPIN

JOSWIN DSOUZA
JUNAID

JUNAID

JYOTHI P
JYOTHI P
JYOTHI P
JYOTHIKAM
JYOTHIKUMARI D
JYOTHIKUMARI D
K MAHALAKSHMI
K'S VIKASINI
KALANIDHI
KALANIDHI
KALANIDHI
KANARAM
KANARAM
KANISH KUMAR V

ishikasahu_083@sfscollege.in
ishikasahu_083@sfscollege.in
jabeena_3489@sfscollege.in
jabeena_3489@sfscollege.in
jagadishnayak_295@sfscollege.in
jagadishnayak_295@sfscollege.in
jaikumarp_102@sfscollege.in
jaikumarp_102@sfscollege.in
Jaikiranv_301@sfscollege.in
Jaikiranv_301@sfscollege.in
jaishakthim_246@sfscollege.in
jaishakthim_246@sfscollege.in
jaishakthim_246@sfscollege.in
jaishreem_057@sfscollege.in
jaishreem_057@sfscollege.in
Janhavia_106@sfscollege.in
Janhavia_106@sfscollege.in
jansim_045@sfscollege.in
jansim_045@sfscollege.in
jasongomes_060@sfscollege.in
jasongomes_060@sfscollege.in
jasongomes_060@sfscollege.in
jayachandrak_105@sfscollege.in
jayachandrak_105@sfscollege.in
jayalakshmic_0038@sfscollege.in
jayalakshmic_0038@sfscollege.in
jayalakshmic_0038@sfscollege.in
jayasheelant_182@sfscollege.in
jayasheelant_182@sfscollege.in
jayasheelana_0041@sfscollege.in
jayasheelana_0041@sfscollege.in
jayashreer_018@sfscollege.in
jayashreer_0005@sfscollege.in
jayashreer_018@sfscollege.in
jayashreer_0005@sfscollege.in
jayashreer_018@sfscollege.in
jeevajyothir_132@sfscollege.in
jeevajyothir_132@sfscollege.in
jeevajyothir_132@sfscollege.in
jeevanm_0074@sfscollege.in
jeevanm_0074@sfscollege.in
jeevithas_130@sfscollege.in
jeevithayb_069@sfscollege.in
jeevithas_130@sfscollege.in
jeevithayb_069@sfscollege.in
jeevithak_013@sfscollege.in
jeevithak_013@sfscollege.in
jeevitham_117@sfscollege.in
jeevitham_117@sfscollege.in
jeevitham_117@sfscollege.in
jencishalinik_313@sfscollege.in
jencishalinik_313@sfscollege.in
jencishalinik_313@sfscollege.in
jenniferjate_019@sfscollege.in
jenniferjate_019@sfscollege.in
jerwinandros_018@sfscollege.in
jerwinandros_018@sfscollege.in
jestinaa_071@sfscollege.in
jestinaa_071@sfscollege.in
jeswins_0043@sfscollege.in
jeswins_0043@sfscollege.in
jhansiv_326@sfscollege.in
jhansiv_326@sfscollege.in
jitendrac_0075@sfscollege.in
jitendrac_0075@sfscollege.in
jitendrac_0075@sfscollege.in
jithin_3491@sfscollege.in
jithin_3491@sfscollege.in
jithin_3491@sfscollege.in
johnraisevbkhochhua_074@sfscollege.in
johnraisevbkhochhua_074@sfscollege.in
jospinshwethaj_040@sfscollege.in
jospinshwethaj_040@sfscollege.in
joswindsouza@sfscollege.in
junaidkhan_331@sfscollege.in
junaidkhan_331@sfscollege.in
jyothip_0050@sfscollege.in
jyothip_0050@sfscollege.in
jyothip_0050@sfscollege.in
jyothika_3022@sfscollege.in
Jyothikumari_3493@sfscollege.in
Jyothikumari_3493@sfscollege.in
kmahalakshmi_0001@sfscollege.in
ksvikasini_174@sfscollege.in
kalanidhiv_030@sfscollege.in
kalanidhiv_030@sfscollege.in
kalanidhiv_030@sfscollege.in
kanaramb_007 @sfscollege.in
kanaramb_007 @sfscollege.in
Kanishkumarv_005@sfscollege.in

U03MB22M0083
U03MB22M0083
20D016

20D016

1BCOM E
1BCOM E
U03MB22S0102 K
U03MB22S0102 K
uo3mB22C0301
uo3mB22C0301
U03MB22C0246
U03MB22C0246
U03MB22C0246
U03MB22C0057
U03MB22C0057

22 BCA

22 BCA
U03MB22S0045
U03MB22S0045
U03MB22M0060 BBA B
U03MB22M0060 BBA B
U03MB22M0060 BBA B
U03MB22S0105
U03MB22S0105
22CMD0038C
22CMD0038C
22CMD0038C
U0o3MB22S0182
U03MB22S0182
22CMD0041C
22CMD0041C
UG-STUDENT
228SM80005C
UG-STUDENT
228SM80005C
UG-STUDENT
U0o3MB22C0132
U03MB22C0132
U0o3MB22C0132
22CMD0074C
22CMD0074C
U03MB22S0130

22 BCA
U03MB22S0130

22 BCA

21M0037K BBA A
21M0037K BBA A
BCOM B

BCOM B

BCOM B
U0o3MB22C0313
U0o3MB22C0313
U0o3MB22C0313
U03MB22A0019 BA
U03MB22A0019 BA
U03MB22S0018
U0o3MB22S0018
21B0O71TA
21BO71TA
22CMD0043C
22CMD0043C
U03MB22C0326 C
U03MB22C0326 C
22CMD0075C
22CMDO0075C
22CMD0075C
20D018

20D018

20D018
U03MB22A0074 BA
U03MB22A0074 BA
UG-STUDENT
UG-STUDENT
21CSMO006H
1BCOM E
1BCOM E
22CMD0050C
22CMD0050C
22CMD0050C
IB.COM A

20D020

20D020
22COMO0001M
U03MB22S0174 K
U03MB22M0030 BBA B
U03MB22M0030 BBA B
U03MB22M0030 BBA B
U03MB22M0007 BBA B
U03MB22M0007 BBA B
21PYCS032TA
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KANMANI K
KARTHIK
KARTHIK
KARTHIK
KARTHIK
KARTHIK
KARTHIK KN
KARTHIK KN
KAVANA
KAVANA
KAVANA
KAVANA
KAVANA
KAVANA
KAVITHA M
KAVITHA N
KAVYA
KAVYA

KAVYASHREE
KAVYASHREE
KEERTHANA
KEERTHANA
KEERTHANA
KEERTHANA
KEERTHANA
KEERTHANA K
KEERTHANA K
KEERTHANA K
KEERTHANA S
KEERTHANA S
KEERTHANA S
KEERTHANA S
KEERTHANA S
KEERTHIKA
KEERTHIKA
KESHAV
KHUMUKCHAM
KIRAN

KIRAN KUMAR V
KIRAN NAYAK G
KIRTHANA
KISHANKUMAR
KISHORE N

KONA VIJAYA SUSEELA

KOTESH
KOUSALYA
KRUTHIK
KRUTHIKA
KUM KUM
KUSHALI
KUSHI
KUSUMA
KUSUMASIRI R
LAKSHMI C
LAKSHMI C

LAKSHMI RAJESH NAIR
LALITA CHAURASIYA

LAVANYA
LAVANYA
LEANDER
LEOANTOTA
LIKITH N

LIKITH N

LIKITH S
LIKITHA

LIKITHA

LITHISH KUMAR
LOHITH S
LOKESH
LOKESH BABU
LOKESWARI
LORENCE MARY
M

M

MADAPPA
MADHAN
MADHAN
MADHAN
MADHU

MADHU C
MADHULATHA M
MADHUSHREE
MADHUSUDHAN A
MAHALAKSHMI
MAMATHA M
MAMATHA M

Kanmani_168@sfscollege.in
karthiks_268@sfscollege.in
karthikhv_232@sfscollege.in
Karthikk_031@sfscollege.in
karthikhv_232@sfscollege.in
Karthikk_031@sfscollege.in
karthikakn_019@sfscollege.in
karthikakn_019@sfscollege.in
kavanaa_019@sfscollege.in
kavanabg_092@sfscollege.in
kavanas_014@sfscollege.in
kavanaa_019@sfscollege.in
kavanabg_092@sfscollege.in
kavanas_014@sfscollege.in
kavitham_021@sfscollege.in
kavithan_119@sfscollege.in
kavyan_109@sfscollege.in
kavyas_076@sfscollege.in
kavyav_008@sfscollege.in
kavyan_109@sfscollege.in
kavyas_076@sfscollege.in
kavyav_008@sfscollege.in
kavyashreem_043@sfscollege.in
kavyashreem_043@sfscollege.in
keerthanan_006@sfscollege.in
keerthanan_006@sfscollege.in
keerthanannagaraje_024@sfscollege.in
keerthanan_006@sfscollege.in
keerthanannagaraje_024@sfscollege.in
keerthanak_169@sfscollege.in
keerthanak_169@sfscollege.in
keerthanak_169@sfscollege.in
keerthanas_0009@sfscollege.in
keerthanas_0009@sfscollege.in
keerthanas_177@sfscollege.in
keerthanas_0009@sfscollege.in
keerthanas_177@sfscollege.in
keerthikap_102@sfscollege.in
keerthikap_102@sfscollege.in
keshavmurthym_078@sfscollege.in
khumukchamjolishmeitei_015@sfscollege.in
Kiranv_291@sfscollege.in
kirankumarv_120@sfscollege.in
kirannayakg_0078@sfscollege.in
kirthanashreek_066@sfscollege.in
kishankumarm_062@sfscollege.in
kishoren_421@sfscollege.in
konavijayasuseela_0004@sfscollege.in
koteshm_119@sfscollege.in
kousalyav_209@sfscollege.in
kruthikkumarm_230@sfscollege.in
kruthikasn_251@sfscollege.in
Kumkumkumarisharma_107 @sfscollege.in
kushalipm_190@sfscollege.in
kushihr_130@sfscollege.in
kusumav_281@sfscollege.in
kusumasirir_004@sfscollege.in
lakshmic_121@sfscollege.in
lakshmic_121@sfscollege.in
lakshmirajeshnair_0001@sfscollege.in
lalitachaurasiya_014@sfscollege.in
lavanyam_164@sfscollege.in
lavanyar_150@sfscollege.in
leandertharunf_116@sfscollege.in
leoantota_0001@sfscollege.in
likithn_0013@sfscollege.in
likithn_0013@sfscollege.in
likiths_026@sfscollege.in
likithav_103@sfscollege.in
likithaah_081@sfscollege.in
lithish_3061@sfscollege.in
lohiths_0026@sfscollege.in
lokeshm_001@sfscollege.in
lokesh_3029@sfscollege.in
lokeswarim_211@sfscollege.in
lorencemary_067@sfscollege.in
manupama_187@sfscollege.in
mshruthi_099@sfscollege.in
madappans_048@sfscollege.in
madhankumar_148@sfscollege.in
madhankumar_148@sfscollege.in
madhans_116@sfscollege.in
madhut_241@sfscollege.in
madhuc_027@sfscollege.in
madhulatham_019@sfscollege.in
madhushreem_119@sfscollege.in
madhusudan_3031@sfscollege.in
mahalakshmib_263@sfscollege.in
mamatham_023@sfscollege.in
mamatham_023@sfscollege.in

BCOM B
1BCOME
U03MB22C0232
UG-STUDENT
U03MB22C0232
UG-STUDENT
MATHEMATICS
MATHEMATICS

22 BCA
U03MB22C0092
U03MB22A0014 BA
22 BCA
U03MB22C0092
U03MB22A0014 BA
UG-STUDENT
BCOM B
UG-STUDENT
U03MB22C0076
U03MB22A0008 BA
UG-STUDENT
U03MB22C0076
UO3MB22A0008 BA
U03MB22C0043
U03MB22C0043
U03MB22C0006
U03MB22C0006
U03MB22C0024
U03MB22C0006
U03MB22C0024
BCOM B

BCOM B

BCOM B
22COMO0009M
22COMO0009M
U03MB22S0177 K
22COMO0009M
U03MB22S0177 K
U0o3MB22C0102
uo3mMB22C0102
U03MB22C0078 C
U03MB22A0015 BA
U03MB22C0291 C
BCOM B
22CMD0078C

U03MB22M0066 BBA B

1BCOME
21C421TA
22SMT0004M
U0o3MB22S0119
U03MB22C0209
U03MB22C0230
uo3mB22C0251
22 BCA
Uo3mMB22C0190
Uo3mMB22C0130 C
uo3mB22C0281 C
PG-STUDENT
BCOM B

BCOM B
22SM80001M
PG-STUDENT
U03MB22S0164
U03MB22C0150
Uo3MB22M0116
22SMT0001M
22COMO0013M
22COMO0013M
PG-STUDENT
U0o3mMB22C0103 D
U03mMB22C0081 C
| B.COM A
22COMO0026M
U03MB22A0001 BA
IB.COM A
1BCOME
UG-STUDENT
uUo3mMB22S0187
U03MB22S0099
U03MB22C0048
22 BCA

22 BCA
U03MB22C0116 C
U03MB22C0241 C
PG-STUDENT
21M0052K BBA A
uo3mB22C0119
I1B.COM A
U03MB22C0263
UG-STUDENT
UG-STUDENT
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MANASA

MANASA

MANASA
MANASWI AN
MANIBHARATHI G
MANISHA
MANISHA O
MANJUNATH
MANJUNATH
MANJUNATHA V
MANOJ

MANOJ

MANOJ

MANOJ

MANOJ

MANOJ B

MANOJ C S

MANOJ KUMAR
MANOJ R
MANOSHANKARI M
MANOSHANKARI M
MARIA PRIYA P
MARY

MARY

MARY DIVYA
MEENAKSHI
MEENAKSHI
MEGHANA
MEGHANA
MEGHANA
MEGHANA S
MEGHANA S
MEHAK

MERCY S M
MITHUN
MOHAMMED
MOHAMMED
MOHAMMED ANIES S
MOHAMMED FAIZAN S
MOHAMMED RIZA
MOHAN

MOHAN

MONICA SHARMA B
MONICA SHARMA B
MONIKA M
MONIKA MV
MONIKA M V
MONISHA
MONISHA
MONISHA
MONISHA

MORE SHRAVANI

MRS. ANNIE CHRISTILLA
MRS. ANNIE CHRISTILLA

MRS. CHITRA N K
MRS. CHITRA N K
MRS. KUSUMA R

MRS. MAMATHA K
MRS. MAMATHA K

MRS. RAMANDEEP KAUR

MRS. SINY PHILIP
MUHAMMED
MUKESH KUMAR
MUKUL
MUSFEERA
MUVVA
MUZAMMIL
MYNTHAN
MYTHILI S
MYTHRI

MYTHRI
NAGAMANI M
NAKSHATRA
NANDANKUMAR
NANDANKUMAR
NANDINI
NANDINI
NANDINI
NANDINI
NANDINI
NANDINI
NANDINI
NANDITHA M
NANDITHA M
NARENDRA D N
NARESH
NAVEEN
NAVEEN
NAVEEN
NAVEEN

manasags_077@sfscollege.in
manasar_059@sfscollege.in
manasar_122@sfscollege.in
manaswian_0032@sfscollege.in
manibharathig_155@sfscollege.in
manisham_015@sfscollege.in
manishao_122@sfscollege.in
manjunathj_210@sfscollege.in
manjunaths_148@sfscollege.in
manjunathav_027@sfscollege.in
manojj_120@sfscollege.in
manojkumarnj_051@sfscollege.in
manojkumarv_064@sfscollege.in
manojkumarv_080@sfscollege.in
manojo_056@sfscollege.in
manojb_121@sfscollege.in
manoj_3166@sfscollege.in
manojkumar_0076@sfscollege.in
manojr_0020@sfscollege.in
manoshankarim@sfscollege.in
manoshankarim@sfscollege.in
mariapriyap@sfscollege.in
maryalicea_071@sfscollege.in
maryalicea_071@sfscollege.in
marydivya_323@sfscollege.in
meenakshit_001@sfscollege.in
meenakshiv_067@sfscollege.in
meghana_018@sfscollege.in
meghana_018@sfscollege.in
meghanam_186@sfscollege.in
meghanas_0042@sfscollege.in
meghanas_0042@sfscollege.in
mehaksultana_216@sfscollege.in
Mercysm_0003@sfscollege.in
mithungs_146@sfscollege.in
mohammedaathifu_097 @sfscollege.in
mohammedsufeeyan_045@sfscollege.in
mohammeds_076@sfscollege.in
mohammeds_077@sfscollege.in
mohammedrizat_128@sfscollege.in
mohankumarm_060@sfscollege.in
mohankumarp_074@sfscollege.in
monicasharmab_025@sfscollege.in
monicasharmab_025@sfscollege.in
monikam_125@sfscollege.in
monikamv_0085@sfscollege.in
monikamv_0085@sfscollege.in
monishavk_014@sfscollege.in
monishak_219@sfscollege.in
monishar_167@sfscollege.in
monishavk_014@sfscollege.in
moreshravanisanjay_002@sfscollege.in
anniechristilas@sfscollege.in
anniechristilas@sfscollege.in
chitrank@sfscollege.in
chitrank@sfscollege.in
kusumar@sfscollege.in
mamathak_com@sfscollege.in
mamathak_com@sfscollege.in
ramandeepkaur@sfscollege.in
sinyphilip@sfscollege.in
muhammedhisham_174@sfscollege.in
mukeshkumar_424@sfscollege.in
mukulm_052@sfscollege.in
musfeerataj_097@sfscollege.in
muvvashivashambhavi_084@sfscollege.in
muzammilb_199@sfscollege.in
mynthanp_109@sfscollege.in
mythili_3620@sfscollege.in
mythria_040@sfscollege.in
mythrin_237@sfscollege.in
nagamanim_454@sfscollege.in
nakshatrarania_110@sfscollege.in
nandankumarm_214@sfscollege.in
nandankumarm_214@sfscollege.in
nandinigv_247@sfscollege.in
nandinims_325@sfscollege.in
nandinir_085@sfscollege.in
nandinig_315@sfscollege.in
nandinigv_247@sfscollege.in
nandinims_325@sfscollege.in
nandinir_085@sfscollege.in
nanditham_0059@sfscollege.in
nanditham_0059@sfscollege.in
narendradn_003@sfscollege.in
nareshr_098@sfscollege.in
naveenkumara_022@sfscollege.in
naveenbhandari_208@sfscollege.in
naveenkumara_022@sfscollege.in
naveenkumarr_266@sfscollege.in

uo3MB22C0077
UG-STUDENT
U03MB22M0122
22C0OMO0032M
BCOM B

22 BCA

BCOM B
uo3mMB22C0210
U03MB22C0148 C
U03MB22S0027 K
uo3mMB22C0120
U03MB22C0051 D
U03MB22A0064 BA
UG-STUDENT
U03MB22C0056 C
U03MB22S0121 TA
1B.COMC
22CMD0076C
22COMO0020M
UG-SCIENCE
UG-SCIENCE
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navyar_112@sfscollege.in
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pshravani_0083@sfscollege.in
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pavithrar_0053@sfscollege.in
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Sangeethar_012@sfscollege.in
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shreyaa_020@sfscollege.in
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shruthia_027@sfscollege.in
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simhadris@sfscollege.in
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sindhuc_008@sfscollege.in
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library@sfscollege.in
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snehahb_0008@sfscollege.in
snehas_0058@sfscollege.in
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sreeaksaiyae_255@sfscollege.in
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